
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 John Hay (A) 13:03.12

John Hay (B) DNS

Belmont (A) DNS

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Belmont (A) 9:31.63

#3 Girls 60 Meters

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WHITE, Ric'Keya Wayne 7.90q 9(1)

2 BIBBS, Trinity Wayne 7.97q 9(2)

3 EVANS, Tinleigh TruSpeed Athletics 8.03q 5(1)

4 SMITH, Abrianna Marion Harding 8.15q 2(1)

5 REEVES, Ava Bellefontaine 8.16q 4(1)

6 CARLTON, Erionte Wayne 8.27q 1(1)

7 COOK, La'ycie John Hay 8.28q 6(1)

8 ZAHN, Izzy TruSpeed Athletics 8.30q 13(1)

9 HILL, Olivia TruSpeed Athletics 8.32 9(3)

10 RICHARDSON, Elayna Indian Lake 8.41 10(1)

11 SIMPSON, Kenya Lorain 8.45 11(1)

12 RUCKER, Ella Unattached 8.48 3(1)

13 BROWN, G'niyah Wayne 8.48 4(2)

14 WAGNER, Amerie Unattached 8.56 3(2)

15 BERRY, Briana John Hay 8.58 9(4)

16 NEAULT, Gabby Marion Harding 8.60 8(1)

17 PIERCE, Piper Unattached 8.61 4(3)

18 CALDWELL, E'Draya Meadowdale 8.64 12(1)

19 SHUKURU, Gerardine Ponitz CTC 8.65 4(4)

20 SLAGLE, Hailey Colonel Crawford 8.67 8(2)

21 BILLINGSLEY, Mytasha Ponitz CTC 8.70 1(2)

22 SHEPPARD, Tationa Meadowdale 8.78 3(3)

23 ALVES, Iyanna Lorain 8.79 10(2)

24 MONEYHAM, Aniya Belmont 8.81 2(2)

25 THORNTON, Mirabelle Wor. Kilbourne 8.82 11(2)

26 ZAYAS-COLON, Miabelle Bellefontaine 8.84 5(2)

27 ANWEMA, Claudine Belmont 8.85 5(3)

28 HAMPTON, Shariana John Hay 8.86 8(3)

29 KUEPPERS, Jule Marion Harding 8.86 6(2)

30 TATE, Savannah John Hay 8.89 1(3)

31 ABEYTA, Aubrey Oberlin 8.89 8(4)

32 DAOUD, Safa Belmont 8.91 2(3)

33 HOWARD, semaj John Hay 8.94 6(3)

34 EDWARDS, Tamiah John Hay 8.96 7(1)
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#3 Girls 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
35 STONE, T'ahna Wayne 8.97 12(2)

36 PUTHOFF, Reghan Unattached 9.00 13(2)

37 SUNDERMANN, Grace TruSpeed Athletics 9.09 4(5)

38 DREES, Alexa Unattached 9.12 3(4)

38 WAGGONER, Tommyra Wayne 9.12 8(5)

40 UMEZURIKE, Esther John Hay 9.13 7(2)

41 DOMMOE, Myriam Belmont 9.22 11(3)

42 GOLDSMITH, Aidyn John Hay 9.24 11(4)

43 JOHNSON, Camille Lorain 9.24 13(3)

44 FREEMAN, Ja'zhiya John Hay 9.26 5(4)

45 MALIKE, Emerence Belmont 9.34 12(3)

46 FOSTER, Cyprus Oberlin 9.34 7(3)

47 THOMAS, Summer Unattached 9.35 11(5)

48 MASOKA, Juliene Belmont 9.35 8(6)

49 SMITH, Keaira Wayne 9.39 13(4)

50 WARDI, Tiarajai Ponitz CTC 9.44 12(4)

51 SUMPTER, Paris John Hay 9.47 12(5)

52 LAMB, Taliah Wayne 9.49 10(3)

53 BRIGEMAN, Kaysea Belmont 9.54 6(4)

54 DAVIS, Kimora Wayne 9.69 3(5)

55 GUIRAND, Layla Wayne 9.70 2(4)

56 PIZARRO, Abieysha Lorain 9.74 1(4)

57 FARRIS, Ra'niya John Hay 9.81 10(4)

58 ACOFF, Precious John Hay 9.86 2(5)

59 PRICE, Aiyssa Meadowdale 9.87 5(5)

60 DAVIS, Jayla John Hay 9.93 5(6)

61 BROOKS, Jada Meadowdale 9.93 4(6)

62 MARTINEZ-RESENDIZ, Yoseline Ponitz CTC 10.06 11(6)

63 PRICE, Aaliyah Meadowdale 10.08 2(6)

64 DUCKWORTH, Jasmine John Hay 10.14 9(5)

65 HOUSER, Armanii John Hay 10.19 5(7)

66 ADAMS, Eianna John Hay 10.21 13(5)

67 TUYIRINGIRE, Benite Meadowdale 10.31 3(6)

68 RUTLEDGE, Daizha Ponitz CTC 10.33 9(6)

69 MILEMBA, Habiba Meadowdale 10.44 1(5)

70 DYSART, Le'aona John Hay 10.77 2(7)

71 JONES, Jariah Meadowdale 11.10 6(5)

72 HUNTER, Morgan Unattached 11.23 7(4)

73 FOSTER, Alena John Hay 12.41 13(6)

74 CAMPBELL, Kailyn John Hay 12.45 5(8)

GEORGE, jonnae John Hay DNS 1

MILLER, Chelsea Unattached DNS 1

LYNN, Destiny John Hay DNS 1

MILLER, Jazlyn Lorain DNS 2

ROBINSON, Mariah Lorain DNS 7
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#3 Girls 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

CLEMONS, Stephanie Wayne DNS 7

JACKSON, Tyra Lorain DNS 4

GILMORE, Grace Unattached DNS 4

CASEY, Malaysia Lorain DNS 6

LANEY, Lorin Wayne DNS 6

DRAKE, Beautiful Marion Harding DNS 9

SAEGERS, Kalice Lorain DNS 7

SUWENA, Rehema Belmont DNS 7

ANDERSON, Tomarius Meadowdale DNS 12

PRUITT, Trinity John Hay DNS 13

WELSHANS, Alexandrea Clear Fork DNS 8

WALKER, Jayla Meadowdale DNS 10

HARVEY, Jordeyn Ponitz CTC DNS 10

MCKINNEY, Aniya Ponitz CTC DNS 10

STOWERS, Naomi John Hay DNS 11

SORRELL, Hayden TruSpeed Athletics DNS 12

MALILO, Lucia Ponitz CTC NT 6

DIXON, Rihanna Wayne NT 3

BREWER, Saniya Wayne NT 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 13

1 CARLTON, Erionte Wayne 8.27q

2 BILLINGSLEY, Mytasha Ponitz CTC 8.70

3 TATE, Savannah John Hay 8.89

4 PIZARRO, Abieysha Lorain 9.74

5 MILEMBA, Habiba Meadowdale 10.44

GEORGE, jonnae John Hay DNS

MILLER, Chelsea Unattached DNS

LYNN, Destiny John Hay DNS

Heat 2 of 13

1 SMITH, Abrianna Marion Harding 8.15q

2 MONEYHAM, Aniya Belmont 8.81

3 DAOUD, Safa Belmont 8.91

4 GUIRAND, Layla Wayne 9.70

5 ACOFF, Precious John Hay 9.86

6 PRICE, Aaliyah Meadowdale 10.08

7 DYSART, Le'aona John Hay 10.77

MILLER, Jazlyn Lorain DNS

Heat 3 of 13

1 RUCKER, Ella Unattached 8.48

2 WAGNER, Amerie Unattached 8.56

3 SHEPPARD, Tationa Meadowdale 8.78
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#3 Girls 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
4 DREES, Alexa Unattached 9.12

5 DAVIS, Kimora Wayne 9.69

6 TUYIRINGIRE, Benite Meadowdale 10.31

DIXON, Rihanna Wayne NT

BREWER, Saniya Wayne NT

Heat 4 of 13

1 REEVES, Ava Bellefontaine 8.16q

2 BROWN, G'niyah Wayne 8.48

3 PIERCE, Piper Unattached 8.61

4 SHUKURU, Gerardine Ponitz CTC 8.65

5 SUNDERMANN, Grace TruSpeed Athletics 9.09

6 BROOKS, Jada Meadowdale 9.93

JACKSON, Tyra Lorain DNS

GILMORE, Grace Unattached DNS

Heat 5 of 13

1 EVANS, Tinleigh TruSpeed Athletics 8.03q

2 ZAYAS-COLON, Miabelle Bellefontaine 8.84

3 ANWEMA, Claudine Belmont 8.85

4 FREEMAN, Ja'zhiya John Hay 9.26

5 PRICE, Aiyssa Meadowdale 9.87

6 DAVIS, Jayla John Hay 9.93

7 HOUSER, Armanii John Hay 10.19

8 CAMPBELL, Kailyn John Hay 12.45

Heat 6 of 13

1 COOK, La'ycie John Hay 8.28q

2 KUEPPERS, Jule Marion Harding 8.86

3 HOWARD, semaj John Hay 8.94

4 BRIGEMAN, Kaysea Belmont 9.54

5 JONES, Jariah Meadowdale 11.10

CASEY, Malaysia Lorain DNS

LANEY, Lorin Wayne DNS

MALILO, Lucia Ponitz CTC NT

Heat 7 of 13

1 EDWARDS, Tamiah John Hay 8.96

2 UMEZURIKE, Esther John Hay 9.13

3 FOSTER, Cyprus Oberlin 9.34

4 HUNTER, Morgan Unattached 11.23

ROBINSON, Mariah Lorain DNS

CLEMONS, Stephanie Wayne DNS

SAEGERS, Kalice Lorain DNS

SUWENA, Rehema Belmont DNS

Heat 8 of 13

1 NEAULT, Gabby Marion Harding 8.60

2 SLAGLE, Hailey Colonel Crawford 8.67

3 HAMPTON, Shariana John Hay 8.86
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#3 Girls 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
4 ABEYTA, Aubrey Oberlin 8.89

5 WAGGONER, Tommyra Wayne 9.12

6 MASOKA, Juliene Belmont 9.35

WELSHANS, Alexandrea Clear Fork DNS

Heat 9 of 13

1 WHITE, Ric'Keya Wayne 7.90q

2 BIBBS, Trinity Wayne 7.97q

3 HILL, Olivia TruSpeed Athletics 8.32

4 BERRY, Briana John Hay 8.58

5 DUCKWORTH, Jasmine John Hay 10.14

6 RUTLEDGE, Daizha Ponitz CTC 10.33

DRAKE, Beautiful Marion Harding DNS

Heat 10 of 13

1 RICHARDSON, Elayna Indian Lake 8.41

2 ALVES, Iyanna Lorain 8.79

3 LAMB, Taliah Wayne 9.49

4 FARRIS, Ra'niya John Hay 9.81

WALKER, Jayla Meadowdale DNS

HARVEY, Jordeyn Ponitz CTC DNS

MCKINNEY, Aniya Ponitz CTC DNS

Heat 11 of 13

1 SIMPSON, Kenya Lorain 8.45

2 THORNTON, Mirabelle Wor. Kilbourne 8.82

3 DOMMOE, Myriam Belmont 9.22

4 GOLDSMITH, Aidyn John Hay 9.24

5 THOMAS, Summer Unattached 9.35

6 MARTINEZ-RESENDIZ, Yoseline Ponitz CTC 10.06

STOWERS, Naomi John Hay DNS

Heat 12 of 13

1 CALDWELL, E'Draya Meadowdale 8.64

2 STONE, T'ahna Wayne 8.97

3 MALIKE, Emerence Belmont 9.34

4 WARDI, Tiarajai Ponitz CTC 9.44

5 SUMPTER, Paris John Hay 9.47

ANDERSON, Tomarius Meadowdale DNS

SORRELL, Hayden TruSpeed Athletics DNS

Heat 13 of 13

1 ZAHN, Izzy TruSpeed Athletics 8.30q

2 PUTHOFF, Reghan Unattached 9.00

3 JOHNSON, Camille Lorain 9.24

4 SMITH, Keaira Wayne 9.39

5 ADAMS, Eianna John Hay 10.21

6 FOSTER, Alena John Hay 12.41

PRUITT, Trinity John Hay DNS
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#4 Boys 60 Meters

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HULVEY, Tallen Unattached 7.19q 7(1)

2 HEDGER, Bash Unattached 7.21q 5(1)

3 BALL, Terrell Wayne 7.24q 1(1)

3 STUPKA, Joe Clear Fork 7.24q 1(1)

5 ARD, Destined Wayne 7.26q 8(1)

6 GAPEN, Landen Unattached 7.28q 4(1)

7 ZITNAY, Max Unattached 7.33q 2(1)

8 HUDSON, Evan Oberlin 7.34q 8(2)

9 BARNES, Jvonte Ponitz CTC 7.35 4(2)

10 DERRIG, Corbin Unattached 7.37 5(2)

11 BROWN, Ryan Piqua 7.38 4(3)

12 THOMPSON, Tyler Unattached 7.39 4(4)

13 BROWN, Jadrian Fremont Ross 7.41 2(2)

14 PATTERSON, Micheal Fremont Ross 7.43 1(3)

15 STINSON, Jordan Wayne 7.45 8(3)

16 MONCRIEF, JD Fremont Ross 7.45 5(3)

17 HOWARD III, Ricky Fremont Ross 7.49 6(1)

18 MALONE, Jerry Meadowdale 7.49 10

19 MANGANELLI, Alberto Unattached 7.51 2(3)

20 RUIZ, Aedyn Unattached 7.52 8(4)

21 GREGORY, Michael Miamisburg 7.57 7(2)

22 CABRAL, Keng Meadowdale 7.57 10

23 POST, Owen Miamisburg 7.58 8(5)

24 PENROD, Parker Wayne 7.58 2(4)

25 RUSSELL, Courtney Meadowdale 7.59 2(5)

26 SAUNDERS, Mylen Lorain 7.61 5(4)

27 ROBINSON, Mataio Meadowdale 7.61 7(3)

28 MUNDELL, Cameron Unattached 7.63 6(2)

29 WOODS, Carlos Meadowdale 7.63 9(1)

30 WILLIAMS, Joshua Wayne 7.66 7(4)

31 KIRKSEY, Elijah Fremont Ross 7.66 3

32 NYAFRE, Godfred Wester. South 7.70 1(4)

33 MURRELL, Demonte Belmont 7.71 1(5)

34 SPENCER, Wyatt Unattached 7.74 10

35 HARGRAVE, Xavier Wayne 7.76 9(2)

36 WHITE, Robert Meadowdale 7.77 4(5)

37 STUDER, Ashton Unattached 7.78 2(6)

38 HUTCHINS, Jack Bellefontaine 7.81 2(7)

39 WILDER, Dylan Belmont 7.81 3

39 WARREN, Johnathan Meadowdale 7.81 3

41 COMBS, Micah Wayne 7.82 1(6)

41 PATEL, Vansh Bellefontaine 7.82 9(3)

43 SMITH, Andrew Olen. Orange 7.87 6(3)

44 HAVENER, Isaac Unattached 7.91 2(8)

45 DELACRUZ, Isaac Cardington-Lincoln 7.98 10
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#4 Boys 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
46 BECK, Ethan Clear Fork 7.99 8(6)

47 DEAN, Qaden Meadowdale 8.04 6(4)

48 JONES, Davarris Ponitz CTC 8.09 1(7)

49 AUSTIN, Deaaron Wayne 8.10 9(4)

50 CABRAL, Carlito Meadowdale 8.13 7(5)

51 TAYLOR, Kyron Wayne 8.20 4(6)

52 STOKES, Kavon Meadowdale 8.28 5(5)

53 WALLER, Daniel McComb 8.52 5(6)

54 HARRAH, Lincoln Unattached 8.52 6(5)

55 GONZALEZ, Xavier Wayne 8.97 10

MUKES JR., Roosevelt Wayne DNS 6

METCALF, Willie Ponitz CTC DNS 3

WALKER, Dylan Unattached DNS 3

MCKNIGHT, Louis Wayne DNS 3

BATTLES, Jerard Wayne DNS 3

LEWIS, Javion Wayne DNS 4

GRANT, Donell Wayne DNS 5

BUTLER, Bryant Wayne DNS 6

REYNOLDS, Jahaziel Ponitz CTC DNS 9

BROWN, Christian Wayne DNS 7

MCKEE, Daron Ponitz CTC DNS 7

SCHULKE, Devan Wayne DNS 8

NEWMAN, Carter Lexington DNS 9

MFITUMUKIZA, Gilbert Ponitz CTC DNS 9

KUHN, Carter Bellefontaine DNS 10

TURNER, Darrion Ponitz CTC DNS 10

ANDERSON, Jemiah Ponitz CTC NT 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 10

1 BALL, Terrell Wayne 7.24q

1 STUPKA, Joe Clear Fork 7.24q

3 PATTERSON, Micheal Fremont Ross 7.43

4 NYAFRE, Godfred Wester. South 7.70

5 MURRELL, Demonte Belmont 7.71

6 COMBS, Micah Wayne 7.82

7 JONES, Davarris Ponitz CTC 8.09

ANDERSON, Jemiah Ponitz CTC NT

Heat 2 of 10

1 ZITNAY, Max Unattached 7.33q

2 BROWN, Jadrian Fremont Ross 7.41

3 MANGANELLI, Alberto Unattached 7.51

4 PENROD, Parker Wayne 7.58
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#4 Boys 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 RUSSELL, Courtney Meadowdale 7.59

6 STUDER, Ashton Unattached 7.78

7 HUTCHINS, Jack Bellefontaine 7.81

8 HAVENER, Isaac Unattached 7.91

Heat 3 of 10

KIRKSEY, Elijah Fremont Ross 7.66

WILDER, Dylan Belmont 7.81

WARREN, Johnathan Meadowdale 7.81

METCALF, Willie Ponitz CTC DNS

WALKER, Dylan Unattached DNS

MCKNIGHT, Louis Wayne DNS

BATTLES, Jerard Wayne DNS

Heat 4 of 10

1 GAPEN, Landen Unattached 7.28q

2 BARNES, Jvonte Ponitz CTC 7.35

3 BROWN, Ryan Piqua 7.38

4 THOMPSON, Tyler Unattached 7.39

5 WHITE, Robert Meadowdale 7.77

6 TAYLOR, Kyron Wayne 8.20

LEWIS, Javion Wayne DNS

Heat 5 of 10

1 HEDGER, Bash Unattached 7.21q

2 DERRIG, Corbin Unattached 7.37

3 MONCRIEF, JD Fremont Ross 7.45

4 SAUNDERS, Mylen Lorain 7.61

5 STOKES, Kavon Meadowdale 8.28

6 WALLER, Daniel McComb 8.52

GRANT, Donell Wayne DNS

Heat 6 of 10

1 HOWARD III, Ricky Fremont Ross 7.49

2 MUNDELL, Cameron Unattached 7.63

3 SMITH, Andrew Olen. Orange 7.87

4 DEAN, Qaden Meadowdale 8.04

5 HARRAH, Lincoln Unattached 8.52

MUKES JR., Roosevelt Wayne DNS

BUTLER, Bryant Wayne DNS

Heat 7 of 10

1 HULVEY, Tallen Unattached 7.19q

2 GREGORY, Michael Miamisburg 7.57

3 ROBINSON, Mataio Meadowdale 7.61

4 WILLIAMS, Joshua Wayne 7.66

5 CABRAL, Carlito Meadowdale 8.13

BROWN, Christian Wayne DNS

MCKEE, Daron Ponitz CTC DNS

Heat 8 of 10
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#4 Boys 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 ARD, Destined Wayne 7.26q

2 HUDSON, Evan Oberlin 7.34q

3 STINSON, Jordan Wayne 7.45

4 RUIZ, Aedyn Unattached 7.52

5 POST, Owen Miamisburg 7.58

6 BECK, Ethan Clear Fork 7.99

SCHULKE, Devan Wayne DNS

Heat 9 of 10

1 WOODS, Carlos Meadowdale 7.63

2 HARGRAVE, Xavier Wayne 7.76

3 PATEL, Vansh Bellefontaine 7.82

4 AUSTIN, Deaaron Wayne 8.10

REYNOLDS, Jahaziel Ponitz CTC DNS

NEWMAN, Carter Lexington DNS

MFITUMUKIZA, Gilbert Ponitz CTC DNS

Heat 10 of 10

DELACRUZ, Isaac Cardington-Lincoln 7.98

CABRAL, Keng Meadowdale 7.57

SPENCER, Wyatt Unattached 7.74

MALONE, Jerry Meadowdale 7.49

GONZALEZ, Xavier Wayne 8.97

KUHN, Carter Bellefontaine DNS

TURNER, Darrion Ponitz CTC DNS

#5 Girls 60m Hurdles

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WHITE, Ric'Keya Wayne 9.17q 1(1)

2 DOYLE, Aly Jessamine Striders 9.21q 1(2)

3 CARLTON, Erionte Wayne 9.78q 3(1)

4 HAUGHT, Lily Unattached 9.97q 2(1)

5 EATON, Cayla Triad 10.20q 1(3)

6 RUCKER, Ella Unattached 10.29q 3(2)

7 KUEPPERS, Jule Marion Harding 10.30q 4(1)

8 SHUMAKER, Callie Bellefontaine 10.34q 3(3)

9 WUERTZ, Adrian Clear Fork 11.15 4(2)

10 LANEY, Lorin Wayne 11.37 2(2)

11 GREENAWALT, Meghan Cardington-Lincoln 11.50 1(4)

12 GAIER, Valerie Triad 11.57 1(5)

13 CHAMBERS, Raushiya John Hay 11.82 2(3)

14 BILLINGSLEY, Mytasha Ponitz CTC 11.96 3(4)

15 HALL-MORALES, Jasmine John Hay 12.38 2(4)

16 KHAMIS, Israa Ponitz CTC 12.42 3(5)

17 UMEZURIKE, Esther John Hay 12.43 2(5)

18 JOHNSON, Camille Lorain 12.51 2(6)

19 KEY, Carrie Ponitz CTC 12.76 4(3)
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#5 Girls 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
20 WUERTZ, Makenna Clear Fork 13.22 4(4)

21 FREEMAN, Ja'zhiya John Hay 13.24 3(6)

22 MALILO, Lucia Ponitz CTC 13.75 1(6)

23 HARRIS, Lyndi John Hay 18.79 4(5)

HARVEY, Jordeyn Ponitz CTC DNS 1

MONEYHAM, Aniya Belmont DNS 1

DOMMOE, Myriam Belmont DNS 2

SMITH, Summer Ponitz CTC DNS 3

ANWEMA, Claudine Belmont DNS 4

SALE, Sina Ponitz CTC DNS 4

PRUITT, Trinity John Hay DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 WHITE, Ric'Keya Wayne 9.17q

2 DOYLE, Aly Jessamine Striders 9.21q

3 EATON, Cayla Triad 10.20q

4 GREENAWALT, Meghan Cardington-Lincoln 11.50

5 GAIER, Valerie Triad 11.57

6 MALILO, Lucia Ponitz CTC 13.75

HARVEY, Jordeyn Ponitz CTC DNS

MONEYHAM, Aniya Belmont DNS

Heat 2 of 4

1 HAUGHT, Lily Unattached 9.97q

2 LANEY, Lorin Wayne 11.37

3 CHAMBERS, Raushiya John Hay 11.82

4 HALL-MORALES, Jasmine John Hay 12.38

5 UMEZURIKE, Esther John Hay 12.43

6 JOHNSON, Camille Lorain 12.51

DOMMOE, Myriam Belmont DNS

Heat 3 of 4

1 CARLTON, Erionte Wayne 9.78q

2 RUCKER, Ella Unattached 10.29q

3 SHUMAKER, Callie Bellefontaine 10.34q

4 BILLINGSLEY, Mytasha Ponitz CTC 11.96

5 KHAMIS, Israa Ponitz CTC 12.42

6 FREEMAN, Ja'zhiya John Hay 13.24

SMITH, Summer Ponitz CTC DNS

Heat 4 of 4

1 KUEPPERS, Jule Marion Harding 10.30q

2 WUERTZ, Adrian Clear Fork 11.15

3 KEY, Carrie Ponitz CTC 12.76

4 WUERTZ, Makenna Clear Fork 13.22
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#5 Girls 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 HARRIS, Lyndi John Hay 18.79

ANWEMA, Claudine Belmont DNS

SALE, Sina Ponitz CTC DNS

PRUITT, Trinity John Hay DNS

#6 Boys 60m Hurdles

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LANGSTON, Nadir Hamilton Township 8.37q 1(1)

2 HOWE, Logan Unattached 8.83q 2(1)

3 AUGSBURGER, Wyatt Unattached 9.03q 2(2)

4 STEWART, Owen Perkins 9.18q 2(3)

5 BARNES, Jvonte Ponitz CTC 9.52q 1(2)

6 GRANT, Donell Wayne 9.58q 1(3)

7 HOLT, James Bellefontaine 10.02q 1(4)

8 HENRY, Jacob Bellefontaine 11.31q 1(5)

9 METCALF, Willie Ponitz CTC 11.35 2(4)

10 PENROD, Parker Wayne 11.48 1(6)

11 HAMILTON, Gabriel John Unattached 11.76 1(7)

MCQUAY, Bryan Ponitz CTC DNS 2

AMURI, Masakala Ponitz CTC DNS 2

TCHOUTA, Cyril Unattached DNS 2

WALTHER, Kash Leipsic DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 LANGSTON, Nadir Hamilton Township 8.37q

2 BARNES, Jvonte Ponitz CTC 9.52q

3 GRANT, Donell Wayne 9.58q

4 HOLT, James Bellefontaine 10.02q

5 HENRY, Jacob Bellefontaine 11.31q

6 PENROD, Parker Wayne 11.48

7 HAMILTON, Gabriel John Unattached 11.76

Heat 2 of 2

1 HOWE, Logan Unattached 8.83q

2 AUGSBURGER, Wyatt Unattached 9.03q

3 STEWART, Owen Perkins 9.18q

4 METCALF, Willie Ponitz CTC 11.35

MCQUAY, Bryan Ponitz CTC DNS

AMURI, Masakala Ponitz CTC DNS

TCHOUTA, Cyril Unattached DNS

WALTHER, Kash Leipsic DNS
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#7 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MERRITT, Maddy Legacy Christian 1:00.82 1(1)

2 HUDSON, Olivia Oberlin 1:05.70 1(2)

3 COOK, La'ycie John Hay 1:05.76 9(1)

4 SAVAGE, Abby Unattached 1:05.86 9(2)

5 CHAMPION, DeYanna Ponitz CTC 1:07.01 1(3)

6 ABNER, Addyson TruSpeed Athletics 1:07.37 2(1)

7 ORR, gabriel John Hay 1:07.54 5(1)

8 DAOUD, Safa Belmont 1:08.39 3(1)

9 SMITH, Summer Ponitz CTC 1:08.72 4(1)

10 JONES, Kaitlynn Meadowdale 1:09.62 2(2)

11 MARKS, Caliyah John Hay 1:10.46 8(1)

12 HOOVER, Frankie Unattached 1:10.82 6(1)

13 CALHOUN, Ophelia Oberlin 1:10.92 5(2)

14 ABEYTA, Aubrey Oberlin 1:11.10 6(2)

15 EATON, Cayla Triad 1:11.21 2(3)

16 PIERCE, Piper Unattached 1:11.29 2(4)

17 HAUGHT, Lily Unattached 1:11.58 10(1)

18 JOHNSON, Camille Lorain 1:11.82 4(2)

19 STONE, T'ahna Wayne 1:12.48 2(5)

20 WUERTZ, Makenna Clear Fork 1:12.49 4(3)

21 MILLICE, Ashtyn Triad 1:13.31 2(6)

22 CALDWELL, E'Draya Meadowdale 1:13.40 3(2)

23 HAGEMYER, Hannah No. Baltimore 1:13.47 6(3)

24 SUNDERMANN, Grace TruSpeed Athletics 1:13.69 3(3)

25 MALIKE, Emerence Belmont 1:14.31 5(3)

26 MAHONE, taylor John Hay 1:14.43 8(2)

27 MEADE, Gracie Cardington-Lincoln 1:14.66 7(1)

28 SANTONI, Franshlirete John Hay 1:15.12 8(3)

29 THORP, Kadence Belmont 1:15.12 10(2)

30 BILLINGSLEY, Mytasha Ponitz CTC 1:15.30 8(4)

31 CHRISTIAN, Danyell Meadowdale 1:19.86 4(4)

32 MALILO, Lucia Ponitz CTC 1:20.27 11(1)

33 CLEMONS, Drew Unattached 1:21.06 12(1)

34 MCKINNEY, Justice Lorain 1:21.09 10(3)

35 TAYLOR, Adriane John Hay 1:21.94 9(3)

36 KHAMIS, Israa Ponitz CTC 1:21.97 9(4)

37 EDWARDS, Tamiah John Hay 1:23.00 9(5)

38 MARIA, Annah Belmont 1:23.67 6(4)

39 MOUKADI, Sageese Ponitz CTC 1:26.20 11(2)

40 COLEMAN, Leilah Meadowdale 1:26.84 5(4)

41 DAVIS, Lyric John Hay 1:27.39 7(2)

42 COLVIN, Assiyah Abdullah John Hay 1:27.92 5(5)

43 TALIAFERRO, Sophia John Hay 1:28.09 12(2)

44 NEWMAN, Luaryn John Hay 1:31.59 9(6)

45 HART, mary John Hay 1:37.15 6(5)

46 WARDI, Tiarajai Ponitz CTC 1:47.55 10(4)
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#7 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

WHITE, Ric'Keya Wayne DNS 1

CARNEY, Hannah Unattached DNS 1

RICKERT, Ashlyn TruSpeed Athletics DNS 1

CAMACHO, Angela Meadowdale DNS 4

MALIKE, Everina Belmont DNS 7

MCKINNEY, Aniya Ponitz CTC DNS 8

NISHIMWE, Celine Ponitz CTC DNS 7

SHEPPARD, Tationa Meadowdale DNS 4

BROOKS, Jada Meadowdale DNS 5

HARVEY, Jordeyn Ponitz CTC DNS 6

MARSEE, Ashton Fremont Ross DNS 7

BENTON, Tiana John Hay DNS 7

SHUKURU, Gerardine Ponitz CTC DNS 11

SMITH, Ashanti Ponitz CTC DNS 12

USANASE, Cynthia Belmont NT 8

SLATER, Makayla St. Ursula Academy NT 3

GEORGE, jonnae John Hay NT 10

RAMIREZ, Karla Ponitz CTC NT 10

LANEY, Lorin Wayne NT 3

SCOTT, Sarah Unattached NT 11

LEE-GARRETT, Malise Fremont Ross NT 11

CHAMBERS, Samiyah Ponitz CTC NT 11

BLUBAUGH, Claire Clear Fork NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 12

1 MERRITT, Maddy Legacy Christian 1:00.82

2 HUDSON, Olivia Oberlin 1:05.70

3 CHAMPION, DeYanna Ponitz CTC 1:07.01

WHITE, Ric'Keya Wayne DNS

CARNEY, Hannah Unattached DNS

RICKERT, Ashlyn TruSpeed Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 12

1 ABNER, Addyson TruSpeed Athletics 1:07.37

2 JONES, Kaitlynn Meadowdale 1:09.62

3 EATON, Cayla Triad 1:11.21

4 PIERCE, Piper Unattached 1:11.29

5 STONE, T'ahna Wayne 1:12.48

6 MILLICE, Ashtyn Triad 1:13.31

Section 3 of 12

1 DAOUD, Safa Belmont 1:08.39

2 CALDWELL, E'Draya Meadowdale 1:13.40

3 SUNDERMANN, Grace TruSpeed Athletics 1:13.69

SLATER, Makayla St. Ursula Academy NT

LANEY, Lorin Wayne NT
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#7 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

BLUBAUGH, Claire Clear Fork NT

Section 4 of 12

1 SMITH, Summer Ponitz CTC 1:08.72

2 JOHNSON, Camille Lorain 1:11.82

3 WUERTZ, Makenna Clear Fork 1:12.49

4 CHRISTIAN, Danyell Meadowdale 1:19.86

CAMACHO, Angela Meadowdale DNS

SHEPPARD, Tationa Meadowdale DNS

Section 5 of 12

1 ORR, gabriel John Hay 1:07.54

2 CALHOUN, Ophelia Oberlin 1:10.92

3 MALIKE, Emerence Belmont 1:14.31

4 COLEMAN, Leilah Meadowdale 1:26.84

5 COLVIN, Assiyah Abdullah John Hay 1:27.92

BROOKS, Jada Meadowdale DNS

Section 6 of 12

1 HOOVER, Frankie Unattached 1:10.82

2 ABEYTA, Aubrey Oberlin 1:11.10

3 HAGEMYER, Hannah No. Baltimore 1:13.47

4 MARIA, Annah Belmont 1:23.67

5 HART, mary John Hay 1:37.15

HARVEY, Jordeyn Ponitz CTC DNS

Section 7 of 12

1 MEADE, Gracie Cardington-Lincoln 1:14.66

2 DAVIS, Lyric John Hay 1:27.39

MALIKE, Everina Belmont DNS

NISHIMWE, Celine Ponitz CTC DNS

MARSEE, Ashton Fremont Ross DNS

BENTON, Tiana John Hay DNS

Section 8 of 12

1 MARKS, Caliyah John Hay 1:10.46

2 MAHONE, taylor John Hay 1:14.43

3 SANTONI, Franshlirete John Hay 1:15.12

4 BILLINGSLEY, Mytasha Ponitz CTC 1:15.30

MCKINNEY, Aniya Ponitz CTC DNS

USANASE, Cynthia Belmont NT

Section 9 of 12

1 COOK, La'ycie John Hay 1:05.76

2 SAVAGE, Abby Unattached 1:05.86

3 TAYLOR, Adriane John Hay 1:21.94

4 KHAMIS, Israa Ponitz CTC 1:21.97

5 EDWARDS, Tamiah John Hay 1:23.00

6 NEWMAN, Luaryn John Hay 1:31.59

Section 10 of 12

1 HAUGHT, Lily Unattached 1:11.58

2 THORP, Kadence Belmont 1:15.12
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#7 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MCKINNEY, Justice Lorain 1:21.09

4 WARDI, Tiarajai Ponitz CTC 1:47.55

GEORGE, jonnae John Hay NT

RAMIREZ, Karla Ponitz CTC NT

Section 11 of 12

1 MALILO, Lucia Ponitz CTC 1:20.27

2 MOUKADI, Sageese Ponitz CTC 1:26.20

SHUKURU, Gerardine Ponitz CTC DNS

SCOTT, Sarah Unattached NT

LEE-GARRETT, Malise Fremont Ross NT

CHAMBERS, Samiyah Ponitz CTC NT

Section 12 of 12

1 CLEMONS, Drew Unattached 1:21.06

2 TALIAFERRO, Sophia John Hay 1:28.09

SMITH, Ashanti Ponitz CTC DNS

#8 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 THOMPSON, Hunter Miamisburg 52.16 1(1)

2 HUDSON, Evan Oberlin 52.28 1(2)

3 STUPKA, Joe Clear Fork 52.48 1(3)

4 BROWN, Ryan Piqua 53.82 7(1)

5 MANGANELLI, Alberto Unattached 54.26 6(1)

6 AMURI, Masakala Ponitz CTC 54.97 8(1)

7 ZITNAY, Max Unattached 55.30 2(1)

8 RUSSELL, Courtney Meadowdale 55.95 2(2)

9 WARREN, Johnathan Meadowdale 56.27 4(1)

10 PIERCE, TayQwon Meadowdale 56.66 3(1)

11 STEWART, Owen Perkins 56.92 2(3)

12 WHITE, Robert Meadowdale 57.14 6(2)

13 SHEPARD, Drake Wayne 57.15 2(4)

14 SPRAGUE, Eli Bucyrus 57.35 1(4)

15 SMITH, Andrew Olen. Orange 57.54 1(5)

16 LIU, Elijah Unattached 58.17 5(1)

17 LEE, Matthew Ansonia 58.42 2(5)

18 SPENCER, Wyatt Unattached 58.61 8(2)

19 STACEY, Shamore Meadowdale 59.16 5(2)

20 BECK, Ethan Clear Fork 1:00.29 3(2)

21 SPARKS, Ethan Ansonia 1:00.84 4(2)

22 STINSON, Patrick Wayne 1:01.13 4(3)

23 HAVENER, Isaac Unattached 1:01.21 2(6)

24 RUTTAGAH, Floyd Meadowdale 1:01.46 7(2)

25 BOOTHE, Joshua Meadowdale 1:02.06 7(3)

26 HASKELL, John Lorain 1:02.95 6(3)

27 SANKS, Rashad Wayne 1:03.16 3(3)

28 COMBS, Micah Wayne 1:03.26 4(4)

29 ALLEN, Kylon Belmont 1:03.30 6(4)
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#8 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
30 THOMAS JR., Marqus Meadowdale 1:04.18 3(4)

31 MONTGOMERY, Trayvone Ponitz CTC 1:04.34 7(4)

32 BATTLES, Jerard Wayne 1:05.30 5(3)

33 MCKEE, Daron Ponitz CTC 1:07.90 6(5)

34 JONES, Davarris Ponitz CTC 1:08.99 6(6)

35 TAYLOR, Kyron Wayne 1:09.14 8(3)

36 TURNER, Darrion Ponitz CTC 1:10.97 7(5)

37 KILBRIDE, Rylee Triad 1:13.55 4(5)

WALKER, Dylan Unattached DNS 1

WRIGHT, Jairan Belmont DNS 3

WILDER, Dylan Belmont DNS 3

CAMPBELL, Brayden Bucyrus DNS 4

METCALF, Willie Ponitz CTC DNS 5

KIRKSEY, Elijah Fremont Ross DNS 5

REYNOLDS, Jahaziel Ponitz CTC DNS 5

MONTGOMERY, Trayvonne Ponitz CTC DNS 7

BUTLER, Bryant Wayne DNS 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 THOMPSON, Hunter Miamisburg 52.16

2 HUDSON, Evan Oberlin 52.28

3 STUPKA, Joe Clear Fork 52.48

4 SPRAGUE, Eli Bucyrus 57.35

5 SMITH, Andrew Olen. Orange 57.54

WALKER, Dylan Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 8

1 ZITNAY, Max Unattached 55.30

2 RUSSELL, Courtney Meadowdale 55.95

3 STEWART, Owen Perkins 56.92

4 SHEPARD, Drake Wayne 57.15

5 LEE, Matthew Ansonia 58.42

6 HAVENER, Isaac Unattached 1:01.21

Section 3 of 8

1 PIERCE, TayQwon Meadowdale 56.66

2 BECK, Ethan Clear Fork 1:00.29

3 SANKS, Rashad Wayne 1:03.16

4 THOMAS JR., Marqus Meadowdale 1:04.18

WRIGHT, Jairan Belmont DNS

WILDER, Dylan Belmont DNS

Section 4 of 8

1 WARREN, Johnathan Meadowdale 56.27

2 SPARKS, Ethan Ansonia 1:00.84

3 STINSON, Patrick Wayne 1:01.13

4 COMBS, Micah Wayne 1:03.26
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#8 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 KILBRIDE, Rylee Triad 1:13.55

CAMPBELL, Brayden Bucyrus DNS

Section 5 of 8

1 LIU, Elijah Unattached 58.17

2 STACEY, Shamore Meadowdale 59.16

3 BATTLES, Jerard Wayne 1:05.30

METCALF, Willie Ponitz CTC DNS

KIRKSEY, Elijah Fremont Ross DNS

REYNOLDS, Jahaziel Ponitz CTC DNS

Section 6 of 8

1 MANGANELLI, Alberto Unattached 54.26

2 WHITE, Robert Meadowdale 57.14

3 HASKELL, John Lorain 1:02.95

4 ALLEN, Kylon Belmont 1:03.30

5 MCKEE, Daron Ponitz CTC 1:07.90

6 JONES, Davarris Ponitz CTC 1:08.99

Section 7 of 8

1 BROWN, Ryan Piqua 53.82

2 RUTTAGAH, Floyd Meadowdale 1:01.46

3 BOOTHE, Joshua Meadowdale 1:02.06

4 MONTGOMERY, Trayvone Ponitz CTC 1:04.34

5 TURNER, Darrion Ponitz CTC 1:10.97

MONTGOMERY, Trayvonne Ponitz CTC DNS

Section 8 of 8

1 AMURI, Masakala Ponitz CTC 54.97

2 SPENCER, Wyatt Unattached 58.61

3 TAYLOR, Kyron Wayne 1:09.14

BUTLER, Bryant Wayne DNS

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 GOOD, Lily Unattached 5:31.77

2 SCHIEFER, Lilly Seneca East 5:42.80

3 SMITH, Noelle Unattached 5:49.95

4 BLACK, Baylee Ontario 6:18.68

5 LEWIS, Carmen Unattached 6:21.36

6 SCHULTZ, Hadley Ontario 6:41.52

7 CHAMBERS, Raushiya John Hay 6:42.06

MOUKADI, Sageese Ponitz CTC DNS

ROBERTS, Zoe Unattached DNS

SCANDRICK, Euneeck Ponitz CTC DNS

TABORA, Genesis Belmont DNS

MUTWAREKAZI, Faine Ponitz CTC DNS

NONDO, Tosha Belmont DNS

MORTON, Ciahmbra Belmont DNS

CAMACHO, Angela Meadowdale DNS
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

JENSON, Teddy Liberty Union 4:39.73 1(1)

MEISSE, Miles Ontario 4:39.79 1(2)

SUPPLEE, Reed Mount Gilead 4:41.88 1(3)

BAXTER, Eli Olen. Berlin 4:45.68 1(4)

BOGGS, Karter Bucyrus 4:50.48 1(5)

SNYDER, Jeremy Unattached 4:54.01 1(6)

ROSS, Gavin Unattached 4:55.56 1(7)

MCCARTY, Aden Unattached 4:59.32 2

CAUDILL, Blake Western Reserve 4:59.90 1(8)

TIGHE, Connor Liberty Union 5:08.95 1(9)

DAVIES, Phillip Olen. Berlin 5:10.44 1(10)

TRENT, Xavier Ontario 5:11.20 1(11)

SCHIEFER, Evan Seneca East 5:12.13 3(1)

STRABLEY, Tyler Unattached 5:12.17 3(2)

LANTZ, Brycen Seneca East 5:13.06 3(3)

TAYLOR, Seth Bellefontaine 5:13.84 2

HUFF, Tyler North Union 5:21.61 2

MORRISON, Dean Ontario 5:22.15 1(12)

ZIBBEL, Jakob Elmwood 5:25.14 2

RANDALL, Kashad Belmont 5:31.42 3(4)

NSHIZIRUNGU, Clement Ponitz CTC 5:32.07 3(5)

SORIO, Norman Belmont 5:40.46 3(6)

MAHARI, Yafet Ponitz CTC 5:42.56 3(7)

HAMID, Taha Belmont 5:43.57 3(8)

BALDAZO, Diego Leipsic 5:44.50 2

BAKER, Rylan Ontario 5:48.23 2

ABEYTA, Grant Oberlin 5:59.38 3(9)

MOHAMED, Mohamed Ponitz CTC 6:11.11 3(10)

MOHAMED, Muhammud Ponitz CTC 6:15.59 3(11)

MONTGOMERY, Trayvone Ponitz CTC 6:16.43 2

WALLER, Daniel McComb 6:28.52 2

CAUDILL, Bryce Western Reserve 7:19.96 1(13)

HENDERSON, James Unattached DNS 2

ARBAB, Abdel Belmont DNS 2

SCHREINER, Leo Seneca East DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 JENSON, Teddy Liberty Union 4:39.73

2 MEISSE, Miles Ontario 4:39.79

3 SUPPLEE, Reed Mount Gilead 4:41.88

4 BAXTER, Eli Olen. Berlin 4:45.68

5 BOGGS, Karter Bucyrus 4:50.48

6 SNYDER, Jeremy Unattached 4:54.01

7 ROSS, Gavin Unattached 4:55.56
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 CAUDILL, Blake Western Reserve 4:59.90

9 TIGHE, Connor Liberty Union 5:08.95

10 DAVIES, Phillip Olen. Berlin 5:10.44

11 TRENT, Xavier Ontario 5:11.20

12 MORRISON, Dean Ontario 5:22.15

13 CAUDILL, Bryce Western Reserve 7:19.96

Section 2 of 3

BAKER, Rylan Ontario 5:48.23

TAYLOR, Seth Bellefontaine 5:13.84

HUFF, Tyler North Union 5:21.61

ZIBBEL, Jakob Elmwood 5:25.14

BALDAZO, Diego Leipsic 5:44.50

MCCARTY, Aden Unattached 4:59.32

MONTGOMERY, Trayvone Ponitz CTC 6:16.43

WALLER, Daniel McComb 6:28.52

HENDERSON, James Unattached DNS

ARBAB, Abdel Belmont DNS

SCHREINER, Leo Seneca East DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 SCHIEFER, Evan Seneca East 5:12.13

2 STRABLEY, Tyler Unattached 5:12.17

3 LANTZ, Brycen Seneca East 5:13.06

4 RANDALL, Kashad Belmont 5:31.42

5 NSHIZIRUNGU, Clement Ponitz CTC 5:32.07

6 SORIO, Norman Belmont 5:40.46

7 MAHARI, Yafet Ponitz CTC 5:42.56

8 HAMID, Taha Belmont 5:43.57

9 ABEYTA, Grant Oberlin 5:59.38

10 MOHAMED, Mohamed Ponitz CTC 6:11.11

11 MOHAMED, Muhammud Ponitz CTC 6:15.59

#3 Girls 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 WHITE, Ric'Keya Wayne 7.87

2 EVANS, Tinleigh TruSpeed Athletics 7.96

3 BIBBS, Trinity Wayne 7.97

4 ZAHN, Izzy TruSpeed Athletics 8.17

5 SMITH, Abrianna Marion Harding 8.21

6 COOK, La'ycie John Hay 8.22

7 REEVES, Ava Bellefontaine 8.26

8 CARLTON, Erionte Wayne 8.34

#4 Boys 60 Meters
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#4 Boys 60 Meters (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 HEDGER, Bash Unattached 7.12

2 STUPKA, Joe Clear Fork 7.14

3 GAPEN, Landen Unattached 7.18

4 BALL, Terrell Wayne 7.18

5 ARD, Destined Wayne 7.24

6 ZITNAY, Max Unattached 7.40

HUDSON, Evan Oberlin DNS

HULVEY, Tallen Unattached DNS

#6 Boys 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 LANGSTON, Nadir Hamilton Township 8.59

2 HOWE, Logan Unattached 8.64

3 AUGSBURGER, Wyatt Unattached 8.91

4 STEWART, Owen Perkins 9.25

5 BARNES, Jvonte Ponitz CTC 9.54

6 GRANT, Donell Wayne 9.75

7 HOLT, James Bellefontaine 9.76

HENRY, Jacob Bellefontaine DNS

#5 Girls 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 WHITE, Ric'Keya Wayne 9.17

2 DOYLE, Aly Jessamine Striders 9.36

3 CARLTON, Erionte Wayne 9.45

4 HAUGHT, Lily Unattached 10.08

5 RUCKER, Ella Unattached 10.19

6 EATON, Cayla Triad 10.30

7 KUEPPERS, Jule Marion Harding 10.31

8 SHUMAKER, Callie Bellefontaine 10.44

#11 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PHIPPS, Bella Olen. Berlin 2:38.66 1(1)

2 QUICKER, Kylee St. Ursula Academy 2:42.10 1(2)

3 DILLER, Aubrey St. Ursula Academy 2:42.18 1(3)

4 BLUBAUGH, Claire Clear Fork 2:54.13 1(4)

5 LEWIS, Carmen Unattached 2:55.80 3(1)

6 LOCKARD, Kaleigh Olen. Berlin 2:56.26 1(5)

7 SAVAGE, Abby Unattached 2:57.44 2(1)

8 HOOVER, Frankie Unattached 2:58.56 3(2)

9 HAGEMYER, Hannah No. Baltimore 3:00.47 2(2)
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#11 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 MARTIN, Ariel John Hay 3:03.28 3(3)

11 MEADE, Gracie Cardington-Lincoln 3:04.01 1(6)

12 DANIELEWICZ, Mackenzie Wayne 3:08.24 3(4)

13 DOMMOE, Myriam Belmont 3:09.89 2(3)

14 RYLEE, Weiser Unattached 3:12.87 2(4)

15 ZAYAS-COLON, Miabelle Bellefontaine 3:14.89 1(7)

16 TABORA, Genesis Belmont 3:29.80 2(5)

17 COLEMAN, Leilah Meadowdale 3:37.17 1(8)

18 HARRIS, Lyndi John Hay 3:41.71 2(6)

19 MOUKADI, Sageese Ponitz CTC 3:42.77 3(5)

20 WILSON, Darnasia John Hay 3:46.33 3(6)

21 KASHINDI, Regina Ponitz CTC 3:51.07 2(7)

22 ACOFF, Precious John Hay 4:03.83 2(8)

23 USANASE, Cynthia Belmont 4:04.28 2(9)

24 RAMIREZ, Karla Ponitz CTC 4:32.59 3(7)

25 SCANDRICK, Euneeck Ponitz CTC 4:36.97 3(8)

SMITH, Noelle Unattached DNS 2

CAMACHO, Angela Meadowdale DNS 1

JONES, Kaitlynn Meadowdale DNS 1

CHRISTIAN, Danyell Meadowdale DNS 1

SMITH, Ashanti Ponitz CTC DNS 2

MORTON, Ciahmbra Belmont DNS 3

ROBERTS, Zoe Unattached DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PHIPPS, Bella Olen. Berlin 2:38.66

2 QUICKER, Kylee St. Ursula Academy 2:42.10

3 DILLER, Aubrey St. Ursula Academy 2:42.18

4 BLUBAUGH, Claire Clear Fork 2:54.13

5 LOCKARD, Kaleigh Olen. Berlin 2:56.26

6 MEADE, Gracie Cardington-Lincoln 3:04.01

7 ZAYAS-COLON, Miabelle Bellefontaine 3:14.89

8 COLEMAN, Leilah Meadowdale 3:37.17

CAMACHO, Angela Meadowdale DNS

JONES, Kaitlynn Meadowdale DNS

CHRISTIAN, Danyell Meadowdale DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 SAVAGE, Abby Unattached 2:57.44

2 HAGEMYER, Hannah No. Baltimore 3:00.47

3 DOMMOE, Myriam Belmont 3:09.89

4 RYLEE, Weiser Unattached 3:12.87

5 TABORA, Genesis Belmont 3:29.80

6 HARRIS, Lyndi John Hay 3:41.71

7 KASHINDI, Regina Ponitz CTC 3:51.07
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#11 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 ACOFF, Precious John Hay 4:03.83

9 USANASE, Cynthia Belmont 4:04.28

SMITH, Noelle Unattached DNS

SMITH, Ashanti Ponitz CTC DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 LEWIS, Carmen Unattached 2:55.80

2 HOOVER, Frankie Unattached 2:58.56

3 MARTIN, Ariel John Hay 3:03.28

4 DANIELEWICZ, Mackenzie Wayne 3:08.24

5 MOUKADI, Sageese Ponitz CTC 3:42.77

6 WILSON, Darnasia John Hay 3:46.33

7 RAMIREZ, Karla Ponitz CTC 4:32.59

8 SCANDRICK, Euneeck Ponitz CTC 4:36.97

MORTON, Ciahmbra Belmont DNS

ROBERTS, Zoe Unattached DNS

#12 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HUBBARD, Brody Unattached 2:10.08 1(1)

2 GOODE, Luke Unattached 2:10.34 1(2)

3 LEE, Matthew Ansonia 2:14.34 1(3)

4 TIGHE, Connor Liberty Union 2:16.59 1(4)

5 SENTIERI, Cameron Lexington 2:17.60 1(5)

6 SNYDER, Jeremy Unattached 2:19.97 1(6)

7 LEROUX, Carson Unattached 2:20.96 1(7)

8 SPARKS, Ethan Ansonia 2:24.52 2(1)

9 PASSERINI, Christian Olen. Berlin 2:24.55 2(2)

10 HASKELL, John Lorain 2:28.65 2(3)

11 RUTTAGAH, Floyd Meadowdale 2:29.50 3(1)

12 MAHARI, Yafet Ponitz CTC 2:30.22 3(2)

13 STACEY, Shamore Meadowdale 2:32.63 2(4)

14 NSHIZIRUNGU, Clement Ponitz CTC 2:33.02 2(5)

15 LUKOZI, Lunga Belmont 2:36.03 3(3)

16 PIERCE, TayQwon Meadowdale 2:38.96 2(6)

17 BANDY, Evan Oberlin 2:43.42 2(7)

18 SORIO, Anthony Belmont 2:44.02 2(8)

19 MONTGOMERY, Trayvone Ponitz CTC 2:47.74 3(4)

20 MOHAMED, Muhammud Ponitz CTC 2:48.84 3(5)

21 MOHAMED, Mohamed Ponitz CTC 2:53.14 3(6)

22 RANDALL, Kashad Belmont 3:04.37 3(7)

23 MCQUAY, Bryan Ponitz CTC 3:06.45 3(8)

24 JAMES, Elyah Belmont 3:38.71 3(9)

MONTGOMERY, Jerome Unattached DNS 1

MCCARTY, Aden Unattached DNS 1

RABE, Kyle Sher. Fairview DNS 1

BOOTHE, Joshua Meadowdale DNS 2

TIFFIN U HS OPEN 1
Tiffin, OH
Heminger Center

Saturday, December 10, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 12/10/2022 7:40 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 22



#12 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HUBBARD, Brody Unattached 2:10.08

2 GOODE, Luke Unattached 2:10.34

3 LEE, Matthew Ansonia 2:14.34

4 TIGHE, Connor Liberty Union 2:16.59

5 SENTIERI, Cameron Lexington 2:17.60

6 SNYDER, Jeremy Unattached 2:19.97

7 LEROUX, Carson Unattached 2:20.96

MONTGOMERY, Jerome Unattached DNS

MCCARTY, Aden Unattached DNS

RABE, Kyle Sher. Fairview DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 SPARKS, Ethan Ansonia 2:24.52

2 PASSERINI, Christian Olen. Berlin 2:24.55

3 HASKELL, John Lorain 2:28.65

4 STACEY, Shamore Meadowdale 2:32.63

5 NSHIZIRUNGU, Clement Ponitz CTC 2:33.02

6 PIERCE, TayQwon Meadowdale 2:38.96

7 BANDY, Evan Oberlin 2:43.42

8 SORIO, Anthony Belmont 2:44.02

BOOTHE, Joshua Meadowdale DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 RUTTAGAH, Floyd Meadowdale 2:29.50

2 MAHARI, Yafet Ponitz CTC 2:30.22

3 LUKOZI, Lunga Belmont 2:36.03

4 MONTGOMERY, Trayvone Ponitz CTC 2:47.74

5 MOHAMED, Muhammud Ponitz CTC 2:48.84

6 MOHAMED, Mohamed Ponitz CTC 2:53.14

7 RANDALL, Kashad Belmont 3:04.37

8 MCQUAY, Bryan Ponitz CTC 3:06.45

9 JAMES, Elyah Belmont 3:38.71

#13 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Wayne (A) 1:50.98 1(1)

1) BIBBS, Trinity 2) CARLTON, Erionte

3) BROWN, G'niyah 4) WHITE, Ric'Keya

2 John Hay (D) 1:55.46 1(2)

3 Lorain (A) 1:58.90 2(1)

1) ALVES, Iyanna 2) JOHNSON, Camille

3) SIMPSON, Kenya 4) SAEGERS, Kalice

4 Wayne (B) 2:00.75 2(2)

1) BREWER, Saniya 2) STONE, T'ahna

3) SMITH, Keaira 4) LANEY, Lorin

5 Belmont (A) 2:01.62 2(3)
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#13 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
6 Meadowdale (A) 2:02.19 1(3)

1) SHEPPARD, Tationa 2) CALDWELL, E'Draya

3) BROOKS, Jada 4) JONES, Kaitlynn

7 John Hay (C) 2:04.74 1(4)

8 John Hay (B) 2:05.23 1(5)

9 John Hay (A) 2:14.13 1(6)

10 Wayne (C) 2:14.85 2(4)

1) GUIRAND, Layla 2) SEARCY, Leanne

3) DIXON, Rihanna 4) WAGGONER, Tommyra

11 Meadowdale (B) 2:19.67 2(5)

Belmont (B) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Wayne (A) 1:50.98

1) BIBBS, Trinity 2) CARLTON, Erionte

3) BROWN, G'niyah 4) WHITE, Ric'Keya

2 John Hay (D) 1:55.46

3 Meadowdale (A) 2:02.19

1) SHEPPARD, Tationa 2) CALDWELL, E'Draya

3) BROOKS, Jada 4) JONES, Kaitlynn

4 John Hay (C) 2:04.74

5 John Hay (B) 2:05.23

6 John Hay (A) 2:14.13

Section 2 of 2

1 Lorain (A) 1:58.90

1) ALVES, Iyanna 2) JOHNSON, Camille

3) SIMPSON, Kenya 4) SAEGERS, Kalice

2 Wayne (B) 2:00.75

1) BREWER, Saniya 2) STONE, T'ahna

3) SMITH, Keaira 4) LANEY, Lorin

3 Belmont (A) 2:01.62

4 Wayne (C) 2:14.85

1) GUIRAND, Layla 2) SEARCY, Leanne

3) DIXON, Rihanna 4) WAGGONER, Tommyra

5 Meadowdale (B) 2:19.67

Belmont (B) DNS

#14 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Wayne (A) 1:36.99 1(1)
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#14 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
2 Fremont Ross (A) 1:38.71 2(1)

1) BROWN, Jadrian 2) HOWARD III, Ricky

3) KIRKSEY, Elijah 4) MONCRIEF, JD

3 Meadowdale (A) 1:41.42 1(2)

1) MALONE, Jerry 2) CABRAL, Keng

3) RUSSELL, Courtney 4) ROBINSON, Mataio

4 Wayne (B) 1:44.53 1(3)

5 Belmont (A) 1:46.35 1(4)

6 Bellefontaine (A) 1:46.44 1(5)

1) HOLT, James 2) HUTCHINS, Jack

3) PATEL, Vansh 4) VARNER, Max

7 Meadowdale (B) 1:46.60 1(6)

1) RUTTAGAH, Floyd 2) STACEY, Shamore

3) STOKES, Kavon 4) WARREN, Johnathan

8 Wayne (C) 1:58.90 2(2)

Belmont (B) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Wayne (A) 1:36.99

2 Meadowdale (A) 1:41.42

1) MALONE, Jerry 2) CABRAL, Keng

3) RUSSELL, Courtney 4) ROBINSON, Mataio

3 Wayne (B) 1:44.53

4 Belmont (A) 1:46.35

5 Bellefontaine (A) 1:46.44

1) HOLT, James 2) HUTCHINS, Jack

3) PATEL, Vansh 4) VARNER, Max

6 Meadowdale (B) 1:46.60

1) RUTTAGAH, Floyd 2) STACEY, Shamore

3) STOKES, Kavon 4) WARREN, Johnathan

Section 2 of 2

1 Fremont Ross (A) 1:38.71

1) BROWN, Jadrian 2) HOWARD III, Ricky

3) KIRKSEY, Elijah 4) MONCRIEF, JD

2 Wayne (C) 1:58.90

Belmont (B) DNS

#15 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 RODBRO, Lucia Unattached 11:17.78

NEWMAN, Luaryn John Hay DNF

SANTONI, Franshlirete John Hay DNS
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#15 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

BENTON, Tiana John Hay DNS

TAYLOR, Adriane John Hay DNS

#16 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 BAKER, Will Mount Gilead 9:53.17

2 BARTLETT, Parker Mount Gilead 9:59.61

3 BLAGG, Connor Rock Hill 10:21.19

4 STEWART, Tony Bellefontaine 10:30.63

5 TAYLOR, Seth Bellefontaine 11:16.04

6 MAHARI, Yafet Ponitz CTC 12:42.58

7 NSHIZIRUNGU, Clement Ponitz CTC 12:58.19

8 MOHAMED, Muhammud Ponitz CTC 14:05.22

SORIO, Norman Belmont DNS

ZIBBEL, Jakob Elmwood DNS

HAMID, Taha Belmont DNS

HUFF, Tyler North Union DNS

HENDERSON, James Unattached DNS

#17 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MERRITT, Maddy Legacy Christian 26.18 1(1)

2 BIBBS, Trinity Wayne 26.29 1(2)

3 ZAHN, Izzy TruSpeed Athletics 26.80 2(1)

4 RICHARDSON, Elayna Indian Lake 27.59 2(2)

5 ALVES, Iyanna Lorain 27.66 11(1)

6 EVANS, Tinleigh TruSpeed Athletics 27.87 3(1)

7 SIMPSON, Kenya Lorain 28.12 13(1)

8 SMITH, Abrianna Marion Harding 28.26 5(1)

9 PEARSON, Mara TruSpeed Athletics 28.68 3(2)

10 SLAGLE, Hailey Colonel Crawford 28.88 3(3)

11 CARLTON, Erionte Wayne 28.89 1(3)

12 CALDWELL, E'Draya Meadowdale 29.15 1(4)

13 JONES, Kaitlynn Meadowdale 29.20 1(5)

14 OÂ€™BRIEN, Haley TruSpeed Athletics 29.25 3(4)

15 BROWN, G'niyah Wayne 29.26 4(1)

16 BILLINGSLEY, Mytasha Ponitz CTC 29.37 10(1)

17 SHUKURU, Gerardine Ponitz CTC 29.43 4(2)

18 MALILO, Lucia Ponitz CTC 29.46 11(2)

19 HAMPTON, Shariana John Hay 29.61 15(1)

20 LANEY, Lorin Wayne 29.66 6(1)

21 THORNTON, Mirabelle Wor. Kilbourne 29.71 5(2)

22 NEAULT, Gabby Marion Harding 29.89 12(1)

23 BERRY, Briana John Hay 30.04 5(3)

24 HOWARD, semaj John Hay 30.04 10(2)

25 SCOTT, Sarah Unattached 30.11 15(2)
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
26 SAVAGE, Abby Unattached 30.44 14(1)

27 PIERCE, Piper Unattached 30.55 4(3)

28 SHEPPARD, Tationa Meadowdale 30.68 1(6)

29 MILLICE, Ashtyn Triad 30.73 7(1)

30 ZAYAS-COLON, Miabelle Bellefontaine 30.78 5(4)

31 SMITH, Keaira Wayne 30.81 10(3)

32 SMITH, Summer Ponitz CTC 30.89 7(2)

33 HOOVER, Frankie Unattached 31.46 15(3)

34 DREES, Alexa Unattached 31.53 9(1)

35 SAEGERS, Kalice Lorain 31.55 9(2)

36 FOSTER, Cyprus Oberlin 31.83 14(2)

37 SIMMS, Briyana Fremont Ross 31.84 12(2)

38 WILLIAMS, Saniyah John Hay 32.21 11(3)

39 WARDI, Tiarajai Ponitz CTC 32.44 15(4)

40 JACKSON, Tyra Lorain 32.89 16(1)

41 GUIRAND, Layla Wayne 33.26 7(3)

42 BROOKS, Jada Meadowdale 33.39 4(4)

43 KHAMIS, Israa Ponitz CTC 33.46 8(1)

44 ROBINSON, Mariah Lorain 33.80 16(2)

45 KEY, Carrie Ponitz CTC 33.95 10(4)

46 PIZARRO, Abieysha Lorain 34.11 12(3)

47 GAIER, Valerie Triad 34.13 8(2)

48 GOLDSMITH, Aidyn John Hay 34.16 13(2)

49 PRICE, Aiyssa Meadowdale 34.28 6(2)

50 CLEMONS, Drew Unattached 34.80 10(5)

51 PRICE, Aaliyah Meadowdale 34.81 5(5)

52 SENEEN, Abeer Wayne 35.23 11(4)

53 WAGGONER, Tommyra Wayne 35.23 11(5)

54 DAVIS, Jayla John Hay 35.81 16(3)

55 COLVIN, Assiyah Abdullah John Hay 36.36 10(6)

56 MILEMBA, Habiba Meadowdale 37.52 8(3)

57 MILLER, Jazlyn Lorain 38.22 15(5)

58 RUTLEDGE, Daizha Ponitz CTC 38.33 11(6)

59 ADAMS, Eianna John Hay 38.46 16(4)

60 TUYIRINGIRE, Benite Meadowdale 38.91 6(3)

61 JONES, Jariah Meadowdale 40.93 8(4)

SORRELL, Hayden TruSpeed Athletics DNS 2

RICKERT, Ashlyn TruSpeed Athletics DNS 2

HILL, Olivia TruSpeed Athletics DNS 2

HUDSON, Olivia Oberlin DNS 2

WALKER, Jayla Meadowdale DNS 3

THOMAS, Summer Unattached DNS 3

SLATER, Makayla St. Ursula Academy DNS 4

BREWER, Saniya Wayne DNS 4

BECK, Olivia St. Ursula Academy DNS 5

SEARCY, Leanne Wayne DNS 6
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

SUNDERMANN, Grace TruSpeed Athletics DNS 6

WELSHANS, Alexandrea Clear Fork DNS 6

MILLER, Chelsea Unattached DNS 7

DRAKE, Beautiful Marion Harding DNS 7

ANWEMA, Claudine Belmont DNS 7

CLEMONS, Stephanie Wayne DNS 8

ANDERSON, Tomarius Meadowdale DNS 8

CAMBELL, Aaliya Belmont DNS 9

UMEZURIKE, Esther John Hay DNS 9

DIXON, Rihanna Wayne DNS 9

COOK, Jamya Belmont DNS 9

HUNTER, Morgan Unattached DNS 12

USANASE, Cynthia Belmont DNS 12

MCKINNEY, Aniya Ponitz CTC DNS 12

BRIGEMAN, Kaysea Belmont DNS 13

MARIA, Annah Belmont DNS 13

MONEYHAM, Aniya Belmont DNS 13

HARVEY, Jordeyn Ponitz CTC DNS 13

ORR, gabriel John Hay DNS 14

SMITH, Ashanti Ponitz CTC DNS 14

DYSART, Le'aona John Hay DNS 14

GILMORE, Grace Unattached DNS 14

LYNN, Destiny John Hay DNS 15

MALIKE, Everina Belmont DNS 16

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 16

1 MERRITT, Maddy Legacy Christian 26.18

2 BIBBS, Trinity Wayne 26.29

3 CARLTON, Erionte Wayne 28.89

4 CALDWELL, E'Draya Meadowdale 29.15

5 JONES, Kaitlynn Meadowdale 29.20

6 SHEPPARD, Tationa Meadowdale 30.68

Section 2 of 16

1 ZAHN, Izzy TruSpeed Athletics 26.80

2 RICHARDSON, Elayna Indian Lake 27.59

SORRELL, Hayden TruSpeed Athletics DNS

RICKERT, Ashlyn TruSpeed Athletics DNS

HILL, Olivia TruSpeed Athletics DNS

HUDSON, Olivia Oberlin DNS

Section 3 of 16

1 EVANS, Tinleigh TruSpeed Athletics 27.87

2 PEARSON, Mara TruSpeed Athletics 28.68

3 SLAGLE, Hailey Colonel Crawford 28.88

4 OÂ€™BRIEN, Haley TruSpeed Athletics 29.25
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

WALKER, Jayla Meadowdale DNS

THOMAS, Summer Unattached DNS

Section 4 of 16

1 BROWN, G'niyah Wayne 29.26

2 SHUKURU, Gerardine Ponitz CTC 29.43

3 PIERCE, Piper Unattached 30.55

4 BROOKS, Jada Meadowdale 33.39

SLATER, Makayla St. Ursula Academy DNS

BREWER, Saniya Wayne DNS

Section 5 of 16

1 SMITH, Abrianna Marion Harding 28.26

2 THORNTON, Mirabelle Wor. Kilbourne 29.71

3 BERRY, Briana John Hay 30.04

4 ZAYAS-COLON, Miabelle Bellefontaine 30.78

5 PRICE, Aaliyah Meadowdale 34.81

BECK, Olivia St. Ursula Academy DNS

Section 6 of 16

1 LANEY, Lorin Wayne 29.66

2 PRICE, Aiyssa Meadowdale 34.28

3 TUYIRINGIRE, Benite Meadowdale 38.91

SEARCY, Leanne Wayne DNS

SUNDERMANN, Grace TruSpeed Athletics DNS

WELSHANS, Alexandrea Clear Fork DNS

Section 7 of 16

1 MILLICE, Ashtyn Triad 30.73

2 SMITH, Summer Ponitz CTC 30.89

3 GUIRAND, Layla Wayne 33.26

MILLER, Chelsea Unattached DNS

DRAKE, Beautiful Marion Harding DNS

ANWEMA, Claudine Belmont DNS

Section 8 of 16

1 KHAMIS, Israa Ponitz CTC 33.46

2 GAIER, Valerie Triad 34.13

3 MILEMBA, Habiba Meadowdale 37.52

4 JONES, Jariah Meadowdale 40.93

CLEMONS, Stephanie Wayne DNS

ANDERSON, Tomarius Meadowdale DNS

Section 9 of 16

1 DREES, Alexa Unattached 31.53

2 SAEGERS, Kalice Lorain 31.55

CAMBELL, Aaliya Belmont DNS

UMEZURIKE, Esther John Hay DNS

DIXON, Rihanna Wayne DNS

COOK, Jamya Belmont DNS

Section 10 of 16

1 BILLINGSLEY, Mytasha Ponitz CTC 29.37
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 HOWARD, semaj John Hay 30.04

3 SMITH, Keaira Wayne 30.81

4 KEY, Carrie Ponitz CTC 33.95

5 CLEMONS, Drew Unattached 34.80

6 COLVIN, Assiyah Abdullah John Hay 36.36

Section 11 of 16

1 ALVES, Iyanna Lorain 27.66

2 MALILO, Lucia Ponitz CTC 29.46

3 WILLIAMS, Saniyah John Hay 32.21

4 SENEEN, Abeer Wayne 35.23

5 WAGGONER, Tommyra Wayne 35.23

6 RUTLEDGE, Daizha Ponitz CTC 38.33

Section 12 of 16

1 NEAULT, Gabby Marion Harding 29.89

2 SIMMS, Briyana Fremont Ross 31.84

3 PIZARRO, Abieysha Lorain 34.11

HUNTER, Morgan Unattached DNS

USANASE, Cynthia Belmont DNS

MCKINNEY, Aniya Ponitz CTC DNS

Section 13 of 16

1 SIMPSON, Kenya Lorain 28.12

2 GOLDSMITH, Aidyn John Hay 34.16

BRIGEMAN, Kaysea Belmont DNS

MARIA, Annah Belmont DNS

MONEYHAM, Aniya Belmont DNS

HARVEY, Jordeyn Ponitz CTC DNS

Section 14 of 16

1 SAVAGE, Abby Unattached 30.44

2 FOSTER, Cyprus Oberlin 31.83

ORR, gabriel John Hay DNS

SMITH, Ashanti Ponitz CTC DNS

DYSART, Le'aona John Hay DNS

GILMORE, Grace Unattached DNS

Section 15 of 16

1 HAMPTON, Shariana John Hay 29.61

2 SCOTT, Sarah Unattached 30.11

3 HOOVER, Frankie Unattached 31.46

4 WARDI, Tiarajai Ponitz CTC 32.44

5 MILLER, Jazlyn Lorain 38.22

LYNN, Destiny John Hay DNS

Section 16 of 16

1 JACKSON, Tyra Lorain 32.89

2 ROBINSON, Mariah Lorain 33.80

3 DAVIS, Jayla John Hay 35.81

4 ADAMS, Eianna John Hay 38.46

MALIKE, Everina Belmont DNS
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#18 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STUPKA, Joe Clear Fork 23.29 2(1)

2 AMURI, Masakala Ponitz CTC 23.73 3(1)

3 CABRAL, Keng Meadowdale 23.80 4(1)

4 ZITNAY, Max Unattached 23.82 1(1)

5 HEDGER, Bash Unattached 23.98 8(1)

6 NEWMAN, Carter Lexington 24.22 1(2)

7 GREGORY, Michael Miamisburg 24.27 1(3)

8 THOMPSON, Hunter Miamisburg 24.41 2(2)

9 BARNES, Jvonte Ponitz CTC 24.42 4(2)

10 PENROD, Parker Wayne 24.68 5(1)

11 POST, Owen Miamisburg 24.69 4(3)

12 STINSON, Jordan Wayne 24.85 3(2)

13 VARNER, Max Bellefontaine 24.89 3(3)

14 HARGRAVE, Xavier Wayne 24.97 6(1)

15 ROBINSON, Mataio Meadowdale 25.08 6(2)

16 WOODS, Carlos Meadowdale 25.33 10(1)

17 MALONE, Jerry Meadowdale 25.38 8(2)

18 SHEPARD, Drake Wayne 25.46 5(2)

19 WHITE, Robert Meadowdale 25.53 5(3)

20 HAVENER, Isaac Unattached 25.90 2(3)

21 WARREN, Johnathan Meadowdale 25.92 8(3)

22 SAUNDERS, Mylen Lorain 25.94 10(2)

23 WANG, Gavin Wor. Kilbourne 26.26 5(4)

24 SENTIERI, Cameron Lexington 26.49 2(4)

25 COMBS, Micah Wayne 26.83 7(1)

26 BECK, Ethan Clear Fork 26.92 5(5)

27 JONES, Davarris Ponitz CTC 27.02 9(1)

28 TURNER, Darrion Ponitz CTC 27.04 11(1)

29 STINSON, Patrick Wayne 27.25 7(2)

30 CABRAL, Carlito Meadowdale 27.46 10(3)

31 THOMAS JR., Marqus Meadowdale 27.57 8(4)

32 SANKS, Rashad Wayne 27.67 6(3)

33 METCALF, Willie Ponitz CTC 28.31 8(5)

34 STOKES, Kavon Meadowdale 28.38 11(2)

35 MCKEE, Daron Ponitz CTC 28.58 12(1)

36 KILBRIDE, Rylee Triad 33.63 7(3)

BALL, Terrell Wayne DNS 1

GAPEN, Landen Unattached DNS 1

HUDSON, Evan Oberlin DNS 1

WALKER, Dylan Unattached DNS 2

BROWN, Ryan Piqua DNS 2

WEEKS, Mark Unattached DNS 3

MONCRIEF, JD Fremont Ross DNS 3

BROWN, Jadrian Fremont Ross DNS 3

MUKES JR., Roosevelt Wayne DNS 4

PATTERSON, Micheal Fremont Ross DNS 4
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

HUTCHINS, Jack Bellefontaine DNS 4

RUSSELL, Courtney Meadowdale DNS 5

STUDER, Ashton Unattached DNS 6

GRANT, Donell Wayne DNS 6

KUHN, Carter Bellefontaine DNS 6

BUTLER, Bryant Wayne DNS 7

BROWN, Christian Wayne DNS 7

BATTLES, Jerard Wayne DNS 7

REYNOLDS, Jahaziel Ponitz CTC DNS 8

HOWARD III, Ricky Fremont Ross DNS 9

KIRKSEY, Elijah Fremont Ross DNS 9

TCHOUTA, Cyril Unattached DNS 9

LUKOZI, Lunga Belmont DNS 9

MCQUAY, Bryan Ponitz CTC DNS 9

WILDER, Dylan Belmont DNS 10

ALLEN, Kylon Belmont DNS 10

VISCONTI, Luke Cardington-Lincoln DNS 10

AUSTIN, Deaaron Wayne DNS 11

SPENCER, Wyatt Unattached DNS 11

MUNDELL, Cameron Unattached DNS 11

TAYLOR, Kyron Wayne DNS 12

HARRAH, Lincoln Unattached DNS 12

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 12

1 ZITNAY, Max Unattached 23.82

2 NEWMAN, Carter Lexington 24.22

3 GREGORY, Michael Miamisburg 24.27

BALL, Terrell Wayne DNS

GAPEN, Landen Unattached DNS

HUDSON, Evan Oberlin DNS

Section 2 of 12

1 STUPKA, Joe Clear Fork 23.29

2 THOMPSON, Hunter Miamisburg 24.41

3 HAVENER, Isaac Unattached 25.90

4 SENTIERI, Cameron Lexington 26.49

WALKER, Dylan Unattached DNS

BROWN, Ryan Piqua DNS

Section 3 of 12

1 AMURI, Masakala Ponitz CTC 23.73

2 STINSON, Jordan Wayne 24.85

3 VARNER, Max Bellefontaine 24.89

WEEKS, Mark Unattached DNS

MONCRIEF, JD Fremont Ross DNS

BROWN, Jadrian Fremont Ross DNS
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 4 of 12

1 CABRAL, Keng Meadowdale 23.80

2 BARNES, Jvonte Ponitz CTC 24.42

3 POST, Owen Miamisburg 24.69

MUKES JR., Roosevelt Wayne DNS

PATTERSON, Micheal Fremont Ross DNS

HUTCHINS, Jack Bellefontaine DNS

Section 5 of 12

1 PENROD, Parker Wayne 24.68

2 SHEPARD, Drake Wayne 25.46

3 WHITE, Robert Meadowdale 25.53

4 WANG, Gavin Wor. Kilbourne 26.26

5 BECK, Ethan Clear Fork 26.92

RUSSELL, Courtney Meadowdale DNS

Section 6 of 12

1 HARGRAVE, Xavier Wayne 24.97

2 ROBINSON, Mataio Meadowdale 25.08

3 SANKS, Rashad Wayne 27.67

STUDER, Ashton Unattached DNS

GRANT, Donell Wayne DNS

KUHN, Carter Bellefontaine DNS

Section 7 of 12

1 COMBS, Micah Wayne 26.83

2 STINSON, Patrick Wayne 27.25

3 KILBRIDE, Rylee Triad 33.63

BUTLER, Bryant Wayne DNS

BROWN, Christian Wayne DNS

BATTLES, Jerard Wayne DNS

Section 8 of 12

1 HEDGER, Bash Unattached 23.98

2 MALONE, Jerry Meadowdale 25.38

3 WARREN, Johnathan Meadowdale 25.92

4 THOMAS JR., Marqus Meadowdale 27.57

5 METCALF, Willie Ponitz CTC 28.31

REYNOLDS, Jahaziel Ponitz CTC DNS

Section 9 of 12

1 JONES, Davarris Ponitz CTC 27.02

HOWARD III, Ricky Fremont Ross DNS

KIRKSEY, Elijah Fremont Ross DNS

TCHOUTA, Cyril Unattached DNS

LUKOZI, Lunga Belmont DNS

MCQUAY, Bryan Ponitz CTC DNS

Section 10 of 12

1 WOODS, Carlos Meadowdale 25.33

2 SAUNDERS, Mylen Lorain 25.94

3 CABRAL, Carlito Meadowdale 27.46
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

WILDER, Dylan Belmont DNS

ALLEN, Kylon Belmont DNS

VISCONTI, Luke Cardington-Lincoln DNS

Section 11 of 12

1 TURNER, Darrion Ponitz CTC 27.04

2 STOKES, Kavon Meadowdale 28.38

AUSTIN, Deaaron Wayne DNS

SPENCER, Wyatt Unattached DNS

MUNDELL, Cameron Unattached DNS

Section 12 of 12

1 MCKEE, Daron Ponitz CTC 28.58

TAYLOR, Kyron Wayne DNS

HARRAH, Lincoln Unattached DNS

#19 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 John Hay (A) 5:04.84

2 John Hay (B) 5:23.13

3 John Hay (C) 5:36.27

4 John Hay (D) 6:07.67

Meadowdale (A) DNS

1) CAMACHO, Angela 2) CHRISTIAN, Danyell

3) COLEMAN, Leilah 4) TUYIRINGIRE, Benite

Fremont Ross (A) DNS

1) DURNWALD, Mia 2) LEE-GARRETT, Malise

3) MARSEE, Ashton 4) MESSER, Kyrah

#20 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time

Meadowdale (A) DNS

1) PIERCE, TayQwon 2) RUSSELL, Courtney

3) WARREN, Johnathan 4) WHITE, Robert

#21 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Team Mark 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4"

1 HODGE, Lillian Jessamine Strider 5' 2" P P P P P O O O XXX

2 OÂ€™BRIEN, Haley TruSpeed Athletic 5' 0" P O O O O O XO XXX

3 WUERTZ, Adrian Clear Fork 5' 0" P P P O O O XXO XXX

4 SWINT, Danielle Ottoville 4' 10" P P XO O O XO XXX

5 RELENGER, Elizabeth Fre. St. Joseph C. 4' 8" P O XO O O XXX

6 GREENAWALT, Meghan Cardington-Lincol 4' 8" P P P XO XO XXX

7 PUTHOFF, Reghan Unattached 4' 6" P O XO XO XXX

8 HAGEMYER, Hannah No. Baltimore 4' 0" O XXX

TATE, Savannah John Hay NH

WAGNER, Amerie Unattached NH
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#21 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4"

MORTON, Ciahmbra Belmont NH

ABED, Asya John Hay NH

HENDERSON, Isabel Ben. Logan NH

CAMBELL, Aaliya Belmont NH

BARRETT, Layla John Hay NH

WHETNALL, Sage Cardington-Lincol NH

LYNCH, Mazzara Sandusky Central NH

#22 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Team Mark 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 10" 6' 0" 6' 1"

1 GARRETT, Key'Shawn Wayne 6' 0" P XO O XO XXO XXO XXX

2 MCDONALD, Jahi Wayne 5' 10" P O O O O XXX

3 LOVELL, Wyatt Unattached 5' 8" P XXO O O XXX

HAMILTON, Gabriel John Unattached NH XXX

SMITH, Ka'maurri Wayne NH

MCKNIGHT, Louis Wayne NH

WRIGHT, Jairan Belmont NH

MONCRIEF, JD Fremont Ross NH

WILDER, Dylan Belmont NH

WEEKS, Mark Unattached NH

CARTER, Josh Unattached NH

DUNBAR, Riley Unattached NH

TINNEY, Jacob Unattached NH

#23 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Team Mark 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" 12' 7"

1 MACK, Lainey Pick. North 12' 0" P P P P P P XO O O XXX

2 HODGE, Lillian Jessamine Strider 11' 6" P P P P XO O O O XXX

2 BUDDENBERG, Tru Greenon 11' 6" P P P P P O XO O XXX

4 HARVEY, Victoria Watkins Memorial 11' 6" P P P P P O O XO XXX

5 YOSHINO, Emily Unattached 11' 0" P P P P P O O XXX

5 RYBITSKI, Megan Wayne 11' 0" P P P P O O O XXX

7 BARTELS, Sophia Pick. North 11' 0" P P P P P XO O XXX

8 WILLOUGHBY, Lacy Kaizen Pole Vault 11' 0" P P P O O XXO O XXX

9 TOOTLE, Tayla Logan Elm 11' 0" P P P P XXO O XO XXX

10 CRICHLEY, Addison Unattached 10' 6" P P P P O O XXX

11 LEE, Suzi Hil. Darby 10' 6" P P P O XXO O XXX

12 MULLINS, Aubrey Wayne 10' 6" P P P P XXO XO XXX

13 CASE, Rebekah Lucas High School10' 6" P P P XO XXO XXO XXX

14 HOWARD, Bailey Kaizen Pole Vault 10' 0" P P O O XO XXX

15 ACOSTA-MUNOZ, Alexandra Olen. Berlin 9' 6" P O O O XXX

16 HERNANDEZ, Ava Kaizen Pole Vault 9' 6" P P O XO XXX

17 STALTER, Ava Unattached 8' 6" O O XXX

18 RELENGER, Elizabeth Fre. St. Joseph C. 8' 6" O XO XXX

19 LYNCH, Mazzara Sandusky Central 8' 0" XO XXX
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#23 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
WENT, Avery Unattached NH P P P XXX

SOLT, Avelyn Unattached NH P P P P P XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 7' 0" 7' 6"

18 RELENGER, Elizabeth Fre. St. Joseph C. (cont'd) XXO O

19 LYNCH, Mazzara Sandusky Central (cont'd) O O

DANIELEWICZ, Mackenzie Wayne NH XXX

LAMB, Taliah Wayne NH XXX

#24 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Team Mark 11' 6" 12' 0" 12' 6" 13' 0" 13' 6" 14' 0" 14' 1" 15' 0" 15' 6" 16' 4"

1 STEWART, Wyatt Kaizen Pole Vault 15' 6" P P P P P P P O XO XXX

2 EDWARDS, Daniel Unattached 15' 0" P P P P P O O XXO XXX

3 BRYNER, Jordan Kaizen Pole Vault 14' 0" P XO XO XO XO XO XXX

4 HOSUNG, Kim Unattached 13' 6" P O XO XO XO XXX

5 MILLER, Cooper Cal. River Valley 13' 0" P P O O XXX

6 BAUMANN, Howard Wester. North 13' 0" P P XO O XXX

7 PAETH, Sam Fre. St. Joseph C. 12' 6" O XO O XXX

8 ROBBINS, Jackson Olen. Orange 12' 6" O O XXO XXX

9 SHIVELY, Cam Olen. Orange 12' 0" P O XXX

10 PUGH, Eric Wayne 12' 0" O XO XXX

11 LASKY, Aaron Olen. Orange 12' 0" O XO XXX

12 LAIRD, Bonny Unattached 12' 0" O XXO XXX

13 RAHM, William Unattached 11' 6" O XXX

14 NEWMAN, Carter Lexington 11' 6" XO XXX

14 MASTERS, Drew Kaizen Pole Vault 11' 6" XO XXX

16 KIM, Eric Wester. South 11' 0" XXX

17 TAYLOR, Kieran Highland 11' 0" XXX

18 NYAFRE, Godfred Wester. South 11' 0" XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0"

4 HOSUNG, Kim Unattached (cont'd) P P P P O

7 PAETH, Sam Fre. St. Joseph C. (cont'd) P P P O O

8 ROBBINS, Jackson Olen. Orange (cont'd) P P P P O

10 PUGH, Eric Wayne (cont'd) P P P O O

11 LASKY, Aaron Olen. Orange (cont'd) P P P O XXO

12 LAIRD, Bonny Unattached (cont'd) P P P O O

13 RAHM, William Unattached (cont'd) P P P O O

14 NEWMAN, Carter Lexington (cont'd) P P P O O

14 MASTERS, Drew Kaizen Pole Vault (cont'd) P P P P O

16 KIM, Eric Wester. South 11' 0" P P O O O

17 TAYLOR, Kieran Highland 11' 0" P P XO O O

18 NYAFRE, Godfred Wester. South 11' 0" P P P P XO

19 SILVER, Jacob Kaizen Pole Vault 10' 0" XO O XXO XXX

20 VERNON, Adam Kaizen Pole Vault 9' 6" XXO O XXX

21 YOUNG, Kaden Wayne 9' 0" O XXX

HARTER, William Kaizen Pole Vault NH XXX

CERA, Austin Olen. Berlin NH P P P XXX
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#25 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 PEARSON, Mara TruSpeed Athletic 17' 41 /2 17' 13 /4 16' 111 /4 17' 41 /2 17' 3" 16' 83 /4 16' 6" 2(1)

2 DOYLE, Aly Jessamine Strider 17' 41 /4 17' 41 /4 16' 11" 16' 113 /4 FOUL 17' 03 /4 16' 83 /4 2(2)

3 ZAHN, Izzy TruSpeed Athletic 16' 61 /2 FOUL 15' 111 /4 15' 71 /2 15' 111 /4 16' 61 /2 16' 21 /2 2(3)

4 REEVES, Ava Bellefontaine 16' 5" FOUL 14' 41 /4 13' 113 /4 15' 21 /2 16' 5" 16' 43 /4 2(4)

5 BROWN, G'niyah Wayne 15' 53 /4 15' 03 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL 14' 91 /2 15' 53 /4 2(5)

6 MULLINS, Aubrey Wayne 15' 41 /4 14' 8" 15' 41 /4 15' 33 /4 14' 91 /2 15' 11 /2 14' 9" 2(6)

7 MONEYHAM, Aniya Belmont 14' 101 /4 13' 2" 14' 101 /4 FOUL 14' 31 /2 14' 61 /2 13' 43 /4 1(1)

8 BECK, Olivia St. Ursula Academ14' 9" FOUL 14' 9" FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(7)

9 WHITE, Ric'Keya Wayne 14' 5" 12' 81 /2 FOUL 14' 5" 1(2)

10 WEISENBERGER, Libby Unattached 13' 111 /4 13' 43 /4 13' 111 /4 12' 03 /4 1(3)

11 CALHOUN, Ophelia Oberlin 13' 9" 13' 9" 13' 0" FOUL 1(4)

12 SCOTT, Sarah Unattached 13' 83 /4 13' 11 /4 12' 101 /4 13' 83 /4 1(5)

13 SLATER, Makayla St. Ursula Academ13' 71 /4 13' 01 /4 13' 71 /4 11' 61 /4 2(8)

14 KEY, Carrie Ponitz CTC 13' 23 /4 FOUL FOUL 13' 23 /4 2(9)

15 BARRETT, Layla John Hay 12' 101 /2 12' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL 2(10)

16 TATE, Savannah John Hay 12' 5" 12' 33 /4 11' 81 /4 12' 5" 2(11)

17 BILLINGSLEY, Mytasha Ponitz CTC 12' 2" 11' 03 /4 10' 51 /4 12' 2" 1(6)

18 CROSS, Rachel Unattached 12' 13 /4 12' 03 /4 12' 13 /4 11' 103 /4 1(7)

19 FIELDS, Holly Centerburg 11' 111 /2 FOUL FOUL 11' 111 /2 2(12)

20 DAVIS, Jayla John Hay 11' 13 /4 8' 01 /4 10' 63 /4 11' 13 /4 2(13)

21 SUMPTER, Paris John Hay 9' 111 /2 9' 21 /2 9' 111 /2 9' 21 /2 1(8)

22 GOLDSMITH, Aidyn John Hay 9' 0" 8' 103 /4 FOUL 9' 0" 1(9)

23 POWELL, Kalen John Hay 7' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL 7' 21 /2 1(10)

HENDERSON, Isabel Ben. Logan NM 1

DOMMOE, Myriam Belmont NM 1

MALILO, Lucia Ponitz CTC NM 1

SHUKURU, Gerardine Ponitz CTC NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

WILLIAMS, Saniyah John Hay NM 1

MARIA, Annah Belmont NM 1

GILMORE, Grace Unattached NM 2

RYBITSKI, Megan Wayne NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MONEYHAM, Aniya Belmont 14' 101 /4 13' 2" 14' 101 /4 FOUL 14' 31 /2 14' 61 /2 13' 43 /4

2 WHITE, Ric'Keya Wayne 14' 5" 12' 81 /2 FOUL 14' 5"

3 WEISENBERGER, Libby Unattached 13' 111 /4 13' 43 /4 13' 111 /4 12' 03 /4

4 CALHOUN, Ophelia Oberlin 13' 9" 13' 9" 13' 0" FOUL

5 SCOTT, Sarah Unattached 13' 83 /4 13' 11 /4 12' 101 /4 13' 83 /4

6 BILLINGSLEY, Mytasha Ponitz CTC 12' 2" 11' 03 /4 10' 51 /4 12' 2"

7 CROSS, Rachel Unattached 12' 13 /4 12' 03 /4 12' 13 /4 11' 103 /4

8 SUMPTER, Paris John Hay 9' 111 /2 9' 21 /2 9' 111 /2 9' 21 /2

9 GOLDSMITH, Aidyn John Hay 9' 0" 8' 103 /4 FOUL 9' 0"

10 POWELL, Kalen John Hay 7' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL 7' 21 /2

HENDERSON, Isabel Ben. Logan NM
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#25 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

DOMMOE, Myriam Belmont NM

MALILO, Lucia Ponitz CTC NM

SHUKURU, Gerardine Ponitz CTC NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

WILLIAMS, Saniyah John Hay NM

MARIA, Annah Belmont NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 PEARSON, Mara TruSpeed Athletic 17' 41 /2 17' 13 /4 16' 111 /4 17' 41 /2 17' 3" 16' 83 /4 16' 6"

2 DOYLE, Aly Jessamine Strider 17' 41 /4 17' 41 /4 16' 11" 16' 113 /4 FOUL 17' 03 /4 16' 83 /4

3 ZAHN, Izzy TruSpeed Athletic 16' 61 /2 FOUL 15' 111 /4 15' 71 /2 15' 111 /4 16' 61 /2 16' 21 /2

4 REEVES, Ava Bellefontaine 16' 5" FOUL 14' 41 /4 13' 113 /4 15' 21 /2 16' 5" 16' 43 /4

5 BROWN, G'niyah Wayne 15' 53 /4 15' 03 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL 14' 91 /2 15' 53 /4

6 MULLINS, Aubrey Wayne 15' 41 /4 14' 8" 15' 41 /4 15' 33 /4 14' 91 /2 15' 11 /2 14' 9"

7 BECK, Olivia St. Ursula Academ14' 9" FOUL 14' 9" FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 SLATER, Makayla St. Ursula Academ13' 71 /4 13' 01 /4 13' 71 /4 11' 61 /4

9 KEY, Carrie Ponitz CTC 13' 23 /4 FOUL FOUL 13' 23 /4

10 BARRETT, Layla John Hay 12' 101 /2 12' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL

11 TATE, Savannah John Hay 12' 5" 12' 33 /4 11' 81 /4 12' 5"

12 FIELDS, Holly Centerburg 11' 111 /2 FOUL FOUL 11' 111 /2

13 DAVIS, Jayla John Hay 11' 13 /4 8' 01 /4 10' 63 /4 11' 13 /4

GILMORE, Grace Unattached NM

RYBITSKI, Megan Wayne NM

#26 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 AMURI, Masakala Ponitz CTC 21' 2" FOUL 19' 111 /4 18' 11" FOUL 20' 111 /2 21' 2" 2(1)

2 HOWE, Logan Unattached 20' 61 /2 18' 7" 20' 51 /2 19' 10" 20' 41 /2 19' 11" 20' 61 /2 2(2)

3 HOWARD III, Ricky Fremont Ross 20' 5" 18' 51 /4 19' 81 /2 19' 13 /4 19' 31 /2 20' 5" 19' 51 /2 1(1)

4 GARRETT, Key'Shawn Wayne 19' 10" FOUL FOUL 19' 10" FOUL FOUL 19' 8" 2(3)

5 MCDONALD, Jahi Wayne 19' 93 /4 FOUL 18' 5" 19' 61 /2 17' 9" 19' 93 /4 19' 91 /2 2(4)

6 ARD, Destined Wayne 19' 21 /2 18' 7" 19' 21 /4 19' 21 /2 17' 111 /2 FOUL 19' 21 /2 2(5)

7 SPENCER, Wyatt Unattached 19' 01 /4 19' 0" 19' 01 /4 17' 81 /2 18' 103 /4 18' 51 /2 18' 31 /4 1(2)

8 BARNES, Jvonte Ponitz CTC 18' 01 /4 17' 111 /2 18' 01 /4 17' 7" 15' 11" 17' 81 /2 FOUL 2(6)

9 METCALF, Willie Ponitz CTC 17' 23 /4 17' 23 /4 16' 111 /2 15' 5" 15' 33 /4 14' 111 /4 16' 61 /2 1(3)

10 DELACRUZ, Isaac Cardington-Lincol 16' 10" 16' 10" FOUL FOUL 1(4)

11 GRANT, Donell Wayne 16' 8" 16' 6" 16' 8" 16' 11 /4 2(7)

12 SANKS, Rashad Wayne 16' 51 /4 FOUL 16' 51 /4 14' 8" 1(5)

13 VISCONTI, Luke Cardington-Lincol 16' 11 /4 16' 0" 16' 0" 16' 11 /4 1(6)

14 BECK, Ethan Clear Fork 15' 7" 15' 13 /4 15' 7" 11' 21 /4 1(7)

15 HOEPF, Hunter Otsego 15' 41 /4 15' 41 /4 10' 11" 15' 4" 2(8)

16 WALTHER, Kash Leipsic 12' 9" 12' 1" 12' 5" 12' 9" 1(8)

MCKNIGHT, Louis Wayne NM 1

WRIGHT, Jairan Belmont NM 1

WILDER, Dylan Belmont NM 1

DEAN, Qaden Meadowdale NM 1

MUKES JR., Roosevelt Wayne NM 2

SCHULKE, Devan Wayne NM 2

CARTER, Josh Unattached NM 2
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#26 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)

WILLIAMS, Joshua Wayne NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

DUNBAR, Riley Unattached NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOWARD III, Ricky Fremont Ross 20' 5" 18' 51 /4 19' 81 /2 19' 13 /4 19' 31 /2 20' 5" 19' 51 /2

2 SPENCER, Wyatt Unattached 19' 01 /4 19' 0" 19' 01 /4 17' 81 /2 18' 103 /4 18' 51 /2 18' 31 /4

3 METCALF, Willie Ponitz CTC 17' 23 /4 17' 23 /4 16' 111 /2 15' 5" 15' 33 /4 14' 111 /4 16' 61 /2

4 DELACRUZ, Isaac Cardington-Lincol 16' 10" 16' 10" FOUL FOUL

5 SANKS, Rashad Wayne 16' 51 /4 FOUL 16' 51 /4 14' 8"

6 VISCONTI, Luke Cardington-Lincol 16' 11 /4 16' 0" 16' 0" 16' 11 /4

7 BECK, Ethan Clear Fork 15' 7" 15' 13 /4 15' 7" 11' 21 /4

8 WALTHER, Kash Leipsic 12' 9" 12' 1" 12' 5" 12' 9"

MCKNIGHT, Louis Wayne NM

WRIGHT, Jairan Belmont NM

WILDER, Dylan Belmont NM

DEAN, Qaden Meadowdale NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 AMURI, Masakala Ponitz CTC 21' 2" FOUL 19' 111 /4 18' 11" FOUL 20' 111 /2 21' 2"

2 HOWE, Logan Unattached 20' 61 /2 18' 7" 20' 51 /2 19' 10" 20' 41 /2 19' 11" 20' 61 /2

3 GARRETT, Key'Shawn Wayne 19' 10" FOUL FOUL 19' 10" FOUL FOUL 19' 8"

4 MCDONALD, Jahi Wayne 19' 93 /4 FOUL 18' 5" 19' 61 /2 17' 9" 19' 93 /4 19' 91 /2

5 ARD, Destined Wayne 19' 21 /2 18' 7" 19' 21 /4 19' 21 /2 17' 111 /2 FOUL 19' 21 /2

6 BARNES, Jvonte Ponitz CTC 18' 01 /4 17' 111 /2 18' 01 /4 17' 7" 15' 11" 17' 81 /2 FOUL

7 GRANT, Donell Wayne 16' 8" 16' 6" 16' 8" 16' 11 /4

8 HOEPF, Hunter Otsego 15' 41 /4 15' 41 /4 10' 11" 15' 4"

MUKES JR., Roosevelt Wayne NM

SCHULKE, Devan Wayne NM

CARTER, Josh Unattached NM

WILLIAMS, Joshua Wayne NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

DUNBAR, Riley Unattached NM

#27 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 BROWN, G'niyah Wayne 33' 81 /2 FOUL 32' 101 /4 33' 81 /2 32' 11" 32' 9" FOUL

2 MULLINS, Aubrey Wayne 32' 113 /4 32' 43 /4 32' 1" 32' 113 /4 31' 71 /2 31' 111 /4 31' 13 /4

3 BECK, Olivia St. Ursula Academ30' 01 /2 29' 41 /4 30' 01 /2 28' 91 /2 29' 31 /2 PASS PASS

4 KEY, Carrie Ponitz CTC 28' 11" 28' 61 /4 28' 61 /2 26' 10" 26' 51 /4 28' 63 /4 28' 11"

5 BARRETT, Layla John Hay 26' 73 /4 26' 73 /4 26' 31 /2 25' 61 /2 25' 7" 26' 2" PASS

6 CROSS, Rachel Unattached 26' 71 /2 26' 5" FOUL 26' 33 /4 25' 111 /2 26' 71 /2 25' 4"

POWELL, Kalen John Hay NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

SUMPTER, Paris John Hay NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

RYBITSKI, Megan Wayne NM

HARRIS, Lyndi John Hay NM
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#28 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ARD, Destined Wayne 40' 71 /2 39' 2" 40' 71 /2 FOUL 38' 9" 37' 61 /4 38' 111 /2

2 MCDONALD, Jahi Wayne 40' 2" 38' 2" 37' 71 /4 37' 101 /2 38' 53 /4 38' 10" 40' 2"

3 AMURI, Masakala Ponitz CTC 40' 0" FOUL FOUL 37' 21 /4 39' 11 /4 40' 0" FOUL

4 GARRETT, Key'Shawn Wayne 38' 11" FOUL 38' 11" FOUL 38' 81 /4 33' 01 /2 38' 21 /4

5 GRANT, Donell Wayne 37' 1" FOUL 35' 71 /4 35' 81 /4 36' 41 /4 32' 2" 37' 1"

6 SPENCER, Wyatt Unattached 35' 103 /4 32' 31 /2 35' 81 /2 34' 7" 35' 8" 35' 21 /2 35' 103 /4

7 WILLIAMS, Joshua Wayne 34' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 34' 91 /2 34' 101 /2 FOUL

WALTHER, Kash Leipsic NM FOUL FOUL FOUL PASS PASS PASS

#29 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 SCARVELLI, Rileigh Avon Lake 43' 61 /4 41' 111 /4 43' 01 /4 43' 61 /4 1(1)

2 WILSON, Peyton Unattached 34' 01 /4 32' 6" 33' 2" 34' 01 /4 33' 111 /4 33' 01 /2 FOUL 3(1)

3 CRAMER, Emili Liberty Center 31' 101 /2 30' 41 /2 31' 101 /2 30' 81 /2 30' 111 /2 29' 41 /2 30' 61 /4 3(2)

4 SHULTZ, Zaylie West Holmes 31' 8" 28' 10" 31' 8" 30' 31 /4 FOUL FOUL 28' 61 /2 3(3)

5 ROBERTS, Aliya Wayne 31' 5" 30' 43 /4 31' 21 /2 FOUL 31' 41 /2 31' 5" 31' 1" 3(4)

6 NORRIS, Zoe West Holmes 30' 61 /2 26' 83 /4 FOUL 29' 43 /4 28' 01 /4 FOUL 30' 61 /2 3(5)

7 RIETSCHLIN, Elizabeth Olen. Berlin 29' 91 /2 29' 91 /2 28' 111 /2 26' 9" 25' 71 /2 26' 9" 29' 71 /2 2(1)

8 BEERY, Aubree Unattached 28' 41 /4 26' 6" 26' 2" 28' 41 /4 26' 91 /2 27' 101 /2 26' 2" 3(6)

9 BRITSCH, Mariah St. Ursula Academ27' 91 /2 27' 91 /2 27' 2" 27' 81 /4 27' 31 /2 27' 81 /4 26' 91 /2 2(2)

10 DIEHL, Alexis Johnstown-Monro 27' 3" 27' 3" 24' 11 /4 FOUL 26' 61 /2 23' 91 /2 FOUL 2(3)

11 WILKERSON, Ziaira Wayne 26' 9" FOUL 25' 6" 26' 9" 2(4)

12 SWINT, Andreya Ottoville 23' 111 /4 22' 111 /4 23' 91 /2 23' 111 /4 1(2)

13 HALL-MORALES, Jasmine John Hay 23' 6" 23' 1" 23' 3" 23' 6" 2(5)

14 CAMPBELL, Kailyn John Hay 23' 11 /2 19' 9" 23' 11 /2 19' 51 /2 3(7)

15 FUGON-SARAVIA, Katherine Michigan Elite Thr 23' 1" 23' 1" FOUL 18' 11 /4 2(6)

16 HILL, Jaâ€™ell Ponitz CTC 22' 21 /2 21' 6" 22' 21 /2 18' 61 /4 2(7)

17 FARRIS, Ra'niya John Hay 20' 7" FOUL 20' 51 /2 20' 7" 3(8)

18 FORGACS, Lydia Michigan Elite Thr 19' 10" FOUL 18' 101 /2 19' 10" 2(8)

19 JAUDON, Emonie Ponitz CTC 19' 4" 18' 61 /4 19' 4" 18' 13 /4 1(3)

20 CHAMBERS, Zoey Wayne 19' 2" 19' 2" 19' 1" 19' 03 /4 2(9)

21 FOSTER, Alena John Hay 18' 101 /4 18' 101 /4 18' 41 /2 18' 21 /4 1(4)

22 HOUSER, Armanii John Hay 18' 61 /2 16' 91 /2 2' 111 /2 18' 61 /2 1(5)

23 BECKLES, Nyla John Hay 18' 51 /2 17' 101 /2 18' 51 /2 18' 21 /2 2(10)

24 DUT, Monica Ponitz CTC 16' 13 /4 16' 13 /4 15' 7" 15' 3" 1(6)

25 NISHIMWE, Celine Ponitz CTC 14' 1" 13' 21 /2 12' 4" 14' 1" 1(7)

COOK, Jamya Belmont NM 1

LYNN, Destiny John Hay NM 1

MUKANDEKEZI, Gentille Belmont NM 1

BRIGEMAN, Kaysea Belmont NM 1

MUTWAREKAZI, Faine Ponitz CTC NM 1

EZENYILIMBA, Gloria Michigan Elite Thr NM 2

HUMMEL, Kennedy Cal. River Valley NM 2

KISH, Susan Michigan Elite Thr NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

EARL, Emilee Houston NM 3
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#29 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)

BARBER, Anna Elmwood NM 3

LEWIS, Camille Unattached NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 SCARVELLI, Rileigh Avon Lake 43' 61 /4 41' 111 /4 43' 01 /4 43' 61 /4

2 SWINT, Andreya Ottoville 23' 111 /4 22' 111 /4 23' 91 /2 23' 111 /4

3 JAUDON, Emonie Ponitz CTC 19' 4" 18' 61 /4 19' 4" 18' 13 /4

4 FOSTER, Alena John Hay 18' 101 /4 18' 101 /4 18' 41 /2 18' 21 /4

5 HOUSER, Armanii John Hay 18' 61 /2 16' 91 /2 2' 111 /2 18' 61 /2

6 DUT, Monica Ponitz CTC 16' 13 /4 16' 13 /4 15' 7" 15' 3"

7 NISHIMWE, Celine Ponitz CTC 14' 1" 13' 21 /2 12' 4" 14' 1"

MUKANDEKEZI, Gentille Belmont NM

LYNN, Destiny John Hay NM

COOK, Jamya Belmont NM

BRIGEMAN, Kaysea Belmont NM

MUTWAREKAZI, Faine Ponitz CTC NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 RIETSCHLIN, Elizabeth Olen. Berlin 29' 91 /2 29' 91 /2 28' 111 /2 26' 9" 25' 71 /2 26' 9" 29' 71 /2

2 BRITSCH, Mariah St. Ursula Academ27' 91 /2 27' 91 /2 27' 2" 27' 81 /4 27' 31 /2 27' 81 /4 26' 91 /2

3 DIEHL, Alexis Johnstown-Monro 27' 3" 27' 3" 24' 11 /4 FOUL 26' 61 /2 23' 91 /2 FOUL

4 WILKERSON, Ziaira Wayne 26' 9" FOUL 25' 6" 26' 9"

5 HALL-MORALES, Jasmine John Hay 23' 6" 23' 1" 23' 3" 23' 6"

6 FUGON-SARAVIA, Katherine Michigan Elite Thr 23' 1" 23' 1" FOUL 18' 11 /4

7 HILL, Jaâ€™ell Ponitz CTC 22' 21 /2 21' 6" 22' 21 /2 18' 61 /4

8 FORGACS, Lydia Michigan Elite Thr 19' 10" FOUL 18' 101 /2 19' 10"

9 CHAMBERS, Zoey Wayne 19' 2" 19' 2" 19' 1" 19' 03 /4

10 BECKLES, Nyla John Hay 18' 51 /2 17' 101 /2 18' 51 /2 18' 21 /2

EZENYILIMBA, Gloria Michigan Elite Thr NM

HUMMEL, Kennedy Cal. River Valley NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 WILSON, Peyton Unattached 34' 01 /4 32' 6" 33' 2" 34' 01 /4 33' 111 /4 33' 01 /2 FOUL

2 CRAMER, Emili Liberty Center 31' 101 /2 30' 41 /2 31' 101 /2 30' 81 /2 30' 111 /2 29' 41 /2 30' 61 /4

3 SHULTZ, Zaylie West Holmes 31' 8" 28' 10" 31' 8" 30' 31 /4 FOUL FOUL 28' 61 /2

4 ROBERTS, Aliya Wayne 31' 5" 30' 43 /4 31' 21 /2 FOUL 31' 41 /2 31' 5" 31' 1"

5 NORRIS, Zoe West Holmes 30' 61 /2 26' 83 /4 FOUL 29' 43 /4 28' 01 /4 FOUL 30' 61 /2

6 BEERY, Aubree Unattached 28' 41 /4 26' 6" 26' 2" 28' 41 /4 26' 91 /2 27' 101 /2 26' 2"

7 CAMPBELL, Kailyn John Hay 23' 11 /2 19' 9" 23' 11 /2 19' 51 /2

8 FARRIS, Ra'niya John Hay 20' 7" FOUL 20' 51 /2 20' 7"

KISH, Susan Michigan Elite Thr NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

EARL, Emilee Houston NM

BARBER, Anna Elmwood NM

LEWIS, Camille Unattached NM
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#30 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 KIMES, Kellen Unattached 52' 113 /4 FOUL 50' 11" 50' 13 /4 51' 2" FOUL 52' 113 /4 3(1)

2 QUIGLEY, Braeden Avon Lake 52' 0" FOUL FOUL 49' 61 /2 50' 111 /2 48' 103 /4 52' 0" 3(2)

3 STUART, Noah Ash. Crestview 51' 93 /4 48' 1" 51' 93 /4 50' 111 /2 50' 103 /4 49' 111 /2 FOUL 3(3)

4 RAY, Lukas Michigan Elite Thr 47' 9" 44' 1" 45' 81 /2 47' 9" FOUL 45' 8" 45' 93 /4 3(4)

5 LYON, Ethan Cal. River Valley 46' 81 /2 FOUL 43' 41 /4 46' 81 /2 46' 31 /4 45' 31 /2 FOUL 3(5)

6 PIPER, Nolan Unattached 45' 0" 42' 10" 43' 61 /4 45' 0" 43' 41 /4 42' 8" 3(6)

7 JENKINS, Jonah Wayne 44' 3" 44' 3" 43' 53 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL 42' 5" 3(7)

8 BORMUTH, Noah McComb 44' 0" 44' 0" 42' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 3(8)

9 APPLE, Seth Leipsic 43' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL 43' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 3(9)

10 BORMUTH, Nick McComb 41' 01 /2 39' 51 /2 41' 01 /2 39' 01 /2 1(1)

11 JACKSON, Mason Ben. Logan 40' 7" 39' 61 /4 38' 91 /2 40' 7" 2(1)

12 GROSS, Tyler Triad 39' 91 /2 39' 91 /2 37' 81 /2 35' 4" 2(2)

13 BROOKS, Travis DeG. Riverside 39' 7" 39' 7" FOUL FOUL 1(2)

14 COOKSON, Brady Cal. River Valley 36' 5" 36' 5" 35' 5" 35' 113 /4 2(3)

15 RAPSON, Troy Michigan Elite Thr 36' 4" FOUL 35' 5" 36' 4" 2(4)

16 SLONE, Jared Cal. River Valley 35' 11" 35' 11" FOUL 33' 6" 2(5)

17 EUBANK, Kyanallen Belmont 32' 6" 32' 41 /2 32' 0" 32' 6" 1(3)

18 BRODIE, Larreon Wayne 31' 41 /4 31' 41 /4 31' 03 /4 30' 5" 2(6)

19 BURKIE, Blake Cardington-Lincol 30' 4" 28' 63 /4 29' 91 /2 30' 4" 1(4)

20 WANG, Gavin Wor. Kilbourne 30' 11 /2 29' 101 /2 30' 11 /2 29' 71 /4 2(7)

21 TINMAN, Tyler Unattached 30' 03 /4 FOUL 29' 61 /4 30' 03 /4 2(8)

22 BROOKS, Joel DeG. Riverside 28' 91 /4 28' 91 /4 27' 01 /2 27' 6" 2(9)

23 HARTMAN, Logan Unattached 26' 5" 26' 5" 25' 61 /4 25' 53 /4 1(5)

24 MONTGOMERY, Trayvone Ponitz CTC 26' 2" 23' 91 /2 26' 2" 26' 11 /2 1(6)

25 ANDERSON, Jemiah Ponitz CTC 25' 1" 23' 21 /2 25' 1" 23' 101 /2 1(7)

26 SORIO, Lilio Belmont 24' 7" FOUL 24' 7" 24' 11 /2 1(8)

27 MUVUNDA, Samakonde Belmont 22' 21 /2 21' 61 /4 22' 21 /2 21' 93 /4 1(9)

DEAN, Qaden Meadowdale NM 1

BROOKS, Joel Unattached NM 1

MCCOY, Zach Unattached NM 1

BROOKS, Travis Unattached NM 1

GIBBS, Elijah McComb NM 2

FRALEY, Mason Michigan Elite Thr NM 2

MFITUMUKIZA, Gilbert Ponitz CTC NM 2

NORVELL, Maurice Wayne NM 3

MOORE, Justin Valley NM 3

STUART, Noah Unattached NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 BORMUTH, Nick McComb 41' 01 /2 39' 51 /2 41' 01 /2 39' 01 /2

2 BROOKS, Travis DeG. Riverside 39' 7" 39' 7" FOUL FOUL

3 EUBANK, Kyanallen Belmont 32' 6" 32' 41 /2 32' 0" 32' 6"

4 BURKIE, Blake Cardington-Lincol 30' 4" 28' 63 /4 29' 91 /2 30' 4"

5 HARTMAN, Logan Unattached 26' 5" 26' 5" 25' 61 /4 25' 53 /4
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#30 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 MONTGOMERY, Trayvone Ponitz CTC 26' 2" 23' 91 /2 26' 2" 26' 11 /2

7 ANDERSON, Jemiah Ponitz CTC 25' 1" 23' 21 /2 25' 1" 23' 101 /2

8 SORIO, Lilio Belmont 24' 7" FOUL 24' 7" 24' 11 /2

9 MUVUNDA, Samakonde Belmont 22' 21 /2 21' 61 /4 22' 21 /2 21' 93 /4

DEAN, Qaden Meadowdale NM

BROOKS, Joel Unattached NM

MCCOY, Zach Unattached NM

BROOKS, Travis Unattached NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 JACKSON, Mason Ben. Logan 40' 7" 39' 61 /4 38' 91 /2 40' 7"

2 GROSS, Tyler Triad 39' 91 /2 39' 91 /2 37' 81 /2 35' 4"

3 COOKSON, Brady Cal. River Valley 36' 5" 36' 5" 35' 5" 35' 113 /4

4 RAPSON, Troy Michigan Elite Thr 36' 4" FOUL 35' 5" 36' 4"

5 SLONE, Jared Cal. River Valley 35' 11" 35' 11" FOUL 33' 6"

6 BRODIE, Larreon Wayne 31' 41 /4 31' 41 /4 31' 03 /4 30' 5"

7 WANG, Gavin Wor. Kilbourne 30' 11 /2 29' 101 /2 30' 11 /2 29' 71 /4

8 TINMAN, Tyler Unattached 30' 03 /4 FOUL 29' 61 /4 30' 03 /4

9 BROOKS, Joel DeG. Riverside 28' 91 /4 28' 91 /4 27' 01 /2 27' 6"

GIBBS, Elijah McComb NM

FRALEY, Mason Michigan Elite Thr NM

MFITUMUKIZA, Gilbert Ponitz CTC NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 KIMES, Kellen Unattached 52' 113 /4 FOUL 50' 11" 50' 13 /4 51' 2" FOUL 52' 113 /4

2 QUIGLEY, Braeden Avon Lake 52' 0" FOUL FOUL 49' 61 /2 50' 111 /2 48' 103 /4 52' 0"

3 STUART, Noah Ash. Crestview 51' 93 /4 48' 1" 51' 93 /4 50' 111 /2 50' 103 /4 49' 111 /2 FOUL

4 RAY, Lukas Michigan Elite Thr 47' 9" 44' 1" 45' 81 /2 47' 9" FOUL 45' 8" 45' 93 /4

5 LYON, Ethan Cal. River Valley 46' 81 /2 FOUL 43' 41 /4 46' 81 /2 46' 31 /4 45' 31 /2 FOUL

6 PIPER, Nolan Unattached 45' 0" 42' 10" 43' 61 /4 45' 0" 43' 41 /4 42' 8"

7 JENKINS, Jonah Wayne 44' 3" 44' 3" 43' 53 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL 42' 5"

8 BORMUTH, Noah McComb 44' 0" 44' 0" 42' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 APPLE, Seth Leipsic 43' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL 43' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL

NORVELL, Maurice Wayne NM

MOORE, Justin Valley NM

STUART, Noah Unattached NM

#31 Girls Weight Throw

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 BARBER, Anna Elmwood 46' 73 /4 46' 73 /4 FOUL 44' 21 /4 42' 0" FOUL 43' 31 /4 1(1)

2 WILSON, Peyton Unattached 44' 03 /4 FOUL 44' 03 /4 42' 51 /4 FOUL FOUL 40' 71 /4 2(1)

3 WILKERSON, Ziaira Wayne 38' 73 /4 38' 73 /4 FOUL 35' 61 /4 37' 101 /4 36' 3" 33' 81 /4 2(2)

4 BEERY, Aubrey Unattached 36' 61 /2 31' 41 /4 36' 61 /2 36' 41 /2 FOUL FOUL 36' 41 /4 1(2)

5 SCARVELLI, Rileigh Avon Lake 33' 71 /2 33' 4" 30' 111 /4 31' 53 /4 33' 71 /2 29' 101 /2 31' 01 /2 2(3)

6 ROBERTS, Aliya Wayne 32' 01 /4 32' 01 /4 FOUL FOUL 31' 101 /2 FOUL 30' 91 /4 1(3)

7 KISH, Susan Michigan Elite Thr 29' 33 /4 FOUL 29' 33 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL 27' 81 /4 2(4)

8 FORGACS, Lydia Michigan Elite Thr 26' 8" 25' 43 /4 23' 11" 26' 8" FOUL 25' 111 /2 FOUL 2(5)

9 FUGON-SARAVIA, Katherine Michigan Elite Thr 18' 03 /4 16' 103 /4 17' 11 /4 17' 3" FOUL 17' 101 /4 18' 03 /4 2(6)

LYNN, Destiny John Hay NM 1
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#31 Girls Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)

BECKLES, Nyla John Hay NM 1

HALL-MORALES, Jasmine John Hay NM 1

HOUSER, Armanii John Hay NM 1

FARRIS, Ra'niya John Hay NM 1

LEWIS, Camille Unattached NM 1

EZENYILIMBA, Gloria Michigan Elite Thr NM 2

CAMPBELL, Kailyn John Hay NM 2

BEERY, Aubree Unattached NM 2

FOSTER, Alena John Hay NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 BARBER, Anna Elmwood 46' 73 /4 46' 73 /4 FOUL 44' 21 /4 42' 0" FOUL 43' 31 /4

2 BEERY, Aubrey Unattached 36' 61 /2 31' 41 /4 36' 61 /2 36' 41 /2 FOUL FOUL 36' 41 /4

3 ROBERTS, Aliya Wayne 32' 01 /4 32' 01 /4 FOUL FOUL 31' 101 /2 FOUL 30' 91 /4

LYNN, Destiny John Hay NM

BECKLES, Nyla John Hay NM

HALL-MORALES, Jasmine John Hay NM

HOUSER, Armanii John Hay NM

FARRIS, Ra'niya John Hay NM

LEWIS, Camille Unattached NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILSON, Peyton Unattached 44' 03 /4 FOUL 44' 03 /4 42' 51 /4 FOUL FOUL 40' 71 /4

2 WILKERSON, Ziaira Wayne 38' 73 /4 38' 73 /4 FOUL 35' 61 /4 37' 101 /4 36' 3" 33' 81 /4

3 SCARVELLI, Rileigh Avon Lake 33' 71 /2 33' 4" 30' 111 /4 31' 53 /4 33' 71 /2 29' 101 /2 31' 01 /2

4 KISH, Susan Michigan Elite Thr 29' 33 /4 FOUL 29' 33 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL 27' 81 /4

5 FORGACS, Lydia Michigan Elite Thr 26' 8" 25' 43 /4 23' 11" 26' 8" FOUL 25' 111 /2 FOUL

6 FUGON-SARAVIA, Katherine Michigan Elite Thr 18' 03 /4 16' 103 /4 17' 11 /4 17' 3" FOUL 17' 101 /4 18' 03 /4

BEERY, Aubree Unattached NM

CAMPBELL, Kailyn John Hay NM

EZENYILIMBA, Gloria Michigan Elite Thr NM

FOSTER, Alena John Hay NM

#32 Boys Weight Throw

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 KIMES, Kellen Unattached 71' 31 /2 FOUL 67' 81 /2 FOUL 60' 53 /4 60' 81 /2 71' 31 /2 2(1)

2 BORMUTH, Nick McComb 51' 21 /4 49' 51 /4 51' 21 /4 46' 61 /4 FOUL 47' 11" FOUL 1(1)

3 APPLE, Seth Leipsic 50' 33 /4 FOUL 46' 61 /4 44' 91 /2 FOUL FOUL 50' 33 /4 2(2)

4 JENKINS, Jonah Wayne 42' 01 /2 38' 63 /4 39' 111 /2 42' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(3)

5 RAPSON, Troy Michigan Elite Thr 41' 10" 41' 11 /4 39' 31 /4 41' 10" 40' 01 /2 40' 31 /4 41' 63 /4 2(4)

6 RAY, Lukas Michigan Elite Thr 39' 33 /4 38' 51 /4 39' 33 /4 38' 63 /4 FOUL FOUL 37' 53 /4 2(5)

7 PIPER, Nolan Unattached 39' 11 /2 FOUL 39' 11 /2 FOUL FOUL 37' 10" FOUL 1(2)

8 TINMAN, Tyler Unattached 39' 11 /2 39' 11 /2 37' 7" FOUL 29' 1" 37' 03 /4 FOUL 1(6)

9 BORMUTH, Noah McComb 36' 93 /4 36' 41 /4 FOUL FOUL 36' 93 /4 35' 41 /2 36' 03 /4 1(4)

10 BRODIE, Larreon Wayne 33' 63 /4 33' 63 /4 33' 63 /4 30' 61 /4 2(6)

11 HARTMAN, Logan Unattached 26' 71 /2 26' 71 /2 22' 41 /2 25' 03 /4 1(5)
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#32 Boys Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)

GIBBS, Elijah McComb NM 1

MOORE, Justin Valley NM 1

MCCOY, Zach Unattached NM 1

NORVELL, Maurice Wayne NM 2

FRALEY, Mason Michigan Elite Thr NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 BORMUTH, Nick McComb 51' 21 /4 49' 51 /4 51' 21 /4 46' 61 /4 FOUL 47' 11" FOUL

2 PIPER, Nolan Unattached 39' 11 /2 FOUL 39' 11 /2 FOUL FOUL 37' 10" FOUL

4 BORMUTH, Noah McComb 36' 93 /4 36' 41 /4 FOUL FOUL 36' 93 /4 35' 41 /2 36' 03 /4

5 HARTMAN, Logan Unattached 26' 71 /2 26' 71 /2 22' 41 /2 25' 03 /4

6 TINMAN, Tyler Unattached 39' 11 /2 39' 11 /2 37' 7" FOUL 29' 1" 37' 03 /4 FOUL

GIBBS, Elijah McComb NM

MOORE, Justin Valley NM

MCCOY, Zach Unattached NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 KIMES, Kellen Unattached 71' 31 /2 FOUL 67' 81 /2 FOUL 60' 53 /4 60' 81 /2 71' 31 /2

2 APPLE, Seth Leipsic 50' 33 /4 FOUL 46' 61 /4 44' 91 /2 FOUL FOUL 50' 33 /4

3 JENKINS, Jonah Wayne 42' 01 /2 38' 63 /4 39' 111 /2 42' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 RAPSON, Troy Michigan Elite Thr 41' 10" 41' 11 /4 39' 31 /4 41' 10" 40' 01 /2 40' 31 /4 41' 63 /4

5 RAY, Lukas Michigan Elite Thr 39' 33 /4 38' 51 /4 39' 33 /4 38' 63 /4 FOUL FOUL 37' 53 /4

6 BRODIE, Larreon Wayne 33' 63 /4 33' 63 /4 33' 63 /4 30' 61 /4

NORVELL, Maurice Wayne NM

FRALEY, Mason Michigan Elite Thr NM
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